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Login Screen

= USER LOGIN X
UserName ‘ D
Password ‘ *
@ =
Cancel Get Id

[s Skin mesbsephle[Steal krnvaleka nam t4a JskepasvDRKI O¥3rl Kkl jaygl] yh

OB3rl krnekebad Aspko kpnl isl&xn kI Skin deneko imlglf

Company Selection

Main Menu
Code | Company Name I From [ To
M002 TE : LTD 2012
Code Company Hame From To

@ | Up { Down = Scroll :: Enter = Select ;. Esc = Exit

Close

[s SKin meAapko kpnl! kI Skin deyneko imlgl] [s Skin meAspko ijs kpnl melkam

Kkrna hE]sko psd krikeENEr daeseAsp wo kpnl mekam kr xkagd



Company Selection - Settings

=% COMPANY SELECTION

Main Menu

= Settings

B9 ACCOUNTS

B127 ALLOW NEGATIVE STOCK
0137 Animation

D116 APPLY RATE FORMULAE
027 ATLAS INV

O134 Auto calc Rate

012 AUTO ENTRY FOR PRODUCTION
B31 AUTO HELP

= AUTO ITEM CODE

=17 AUTO NARRATION

0108 BANGLE PRODUCTION
B37 BANK RECONCILIATION
0129 Biling Only

B9 BILLWISE RCPY

B3 BILLWISE TAX

E11 BROKER

0139 Calculate Item Weight
O126 Carry From Challan

M12n Challan Fates

G_ANIMATION
G_RATEFORMULAE
G_ATLS_INV
G_AUTOCALCRT
G_AUTO_PROD
G_AUTOHLP
G_ITMCDAUTO
G_NARR
G_BNGLS
G_BANKRECONCI
G_ONLYBILL
G_BWRCPY
BWTAX

G_BRKR
G_ITM_WT
G_CHLNGARRY

M~ CHINENTEY

[s Skin meAlg-Alg vparl keilyeAlg-Alg sé3y idyegyehff ijssevparl Kkl jriryat

mib vh sé3y Kl ja xKtl hff

« TESTING CO.PVT.LTD. : FROM 01/Apr/2012 TO 31/Mar/2013

Payments | Ajc Ledgers

Main Screen

2 = o = L £ B E)
AJC Master |Ttem Master | Sales Purchase Receipt Stock Smry

Developed By Deep Solutions

9898053777

vh kpn! kI Skin hff ijsmeAlg Alg maudeineko imlgg¢




Saral Program Menu

<= TESTING CO.PVT.LTD. : FROM 01/Apr/2012 TO 31/Mar/2013

MASTERS
Afc Ledgers | Stock Smry

FEX

Account Master Ctrl+m o

Purchase

Receipt

Payments

Developed By Deep Solutions ;. 9898053777

s 5 start T extra - Microsoft Word i TESTING & TESTING COPVT.LTD...

Yh ma maukeAdr Aayeh0 mauhf iJsseAiqp qatetda Aaf3m Kkl 083r1 kr xKktehf

Masters : Account Master

=% Account Master : Edit Mode

Account Code | Ap0124 P, |A_B BROTHERS

Group Code 135 Group |SUNDRY CREDITORS
Op. Balance o ‘Pramodbhai Shah

Contact Prsn

Address ©-206. 2ND FLOR.
ANTOP HILL WAREHOUSING COMPANI LTD., WIDHYALANKAR-

City MUMBAI | tate [MAHARASHTRA oo
Phone No ‘2412288?, 2469, 6580 | | ‘ Cr. Day
|

|

— ‘ ‘ WebSite |

Tin. No ‘ ‘ CST No |27140005788

Transport |BHA\/NA ROADWATS

_ Update

[s mauka Jpyog qatebnane keilyeikya jata hff jse kl géhk keqate vparl ke gate

gcRkeqateAir wil iksl wl pkar keqateAsp yha sebna xktehff



Tax Master

X

=¥ Tax Master Edit Mode

Code 2 Name VAT 4%

= 4 Form Issue / Collect

Cancel

srkarl Zara 2or~ Ansar vea~ ya qridl pr Igte38 Aap yha sebna xktehf jsekl/

Vat 4%, Add Vat 1%, Central Tax [7vadl 38 Aap yha sebna xktehf

Cateqory Master

=% Category Master Edit Mode

Code |E009 | Name |HARDWARE /PUMP PARTS |

Aaf3m ko Alg Alg Kk8grl Ansar ivwaglkr™ krnekeilyel[s mauka [Steal ikya jata hff



Item Master

=¥ [tem Master : Edit Mode

| Item Code/ 0000313

Ta><12 ‘\/AT 4%

Ca‘regory‘ E002 ‘ow SEALS

|
|
| Unit Code  [PCS | P.Rate
|
|

MR P 25 | Min St
S Disc 0 I P Disc
H v
Save

Cancel

Aaf3m bnanekeilye[s mauka [Steal iKkya jata hif [smeAap iksl wl pkar Kl Aaf3m

bna xktehff

Item Link Master

=% ltem Link : Add Mode

Itern Code Unit Per Qty
10000313 Item Mame |PCS ! |

FOX100X 100l SEALS |

Raw Material Consumed
Raw Iterm Cd Itern Mame Unit Gty Rate Arnount

R&W_CD RAw _SIZE ITEM_NAME QUANTITY RATE AMOUNT
10000002 PCS 38X 60X 10 OlL SEAL 2 8 16

10000003 PER PC 1826 X 16 RUBEBER BUSH 2 8.63 17.36
10000004 PER PLC. 183TO 20X 26 X 18 RUBBER BUSH 2 9.25 185

< | >
Tot Aty G Cost 51 86 Arnount 101 86
Labour Rate 5O Tot Labour 5O

Save
i

kol wl Ok Aaf3m ka piDkxn krne keilyeikitne kCcemall k! jriryat rht! hf ]skl/
ivgt ilgne keilye [s mauka Jpyog ikya jata hff ijsseijtnemal ka pfDkxn hoga Jtnl

Aaf3m blgl] Alr igtnemal ka vprax ikya gya hEvo Aaf3m 63gl/



Salesman Master

=% Salesman Master Edit Mode

Code @ Name |SELF |

Adl |HDGWVASH VDSDAHJVGHSDV

Ad2 |NSADIVGSDVBS

Area |MANINAGAR City ‘AHMEDABAD

Phonel |9898989805 Ph2 ‘ 07922636986

Save

[s mauka [Jpyog sksma bnanekeilyeikya jata hff ijssekonsesésma ke3ara konsl/

pa3lRo iktnemal Kkl ibkrl kI g hf

Remark Master

¥ Remark Master

Name |MACHINERY PARTS |

[s mauka Jpyog irmakRyanl Kl iksl wl pkar kI no2 ilgnekeilyeikya jata hff ijsse

ko[ no2 barbar ilgnekl! jriryat rhenhl]



Account Opening Entry

|

SN ACCOUNTS OPENING BALANCE ENTRY

ACC CD ACC WNAME AREA CITY. OF BAL A

A00124 A B BROTHERS MUMEA MAHARASHTRA 0 =

A00118 A B BROTHERS AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 0

A00117 AP ENGINEERING WORKS AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 0

A00016 ACCOUNTING CHARGES 0

» 400028 ADVERTISMENT EXP 0

A00144 ADVERTISMENT EXF. PATABLE 17500

A00070 AGHARIA ELECTRICALS PVT. LTD. KANODAR GUJARAT 626

A00009 AMI ENTERPRISE AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 13419

A00064 AMRITSAR ENGINEERING WORKS AMRITSAR PUNJAB 609

A00108 AQUATICS AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 0

A0D0B2 ARHAM PUMPS AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 78374

A00096 ARVIND ELECTROPUMPS(100 EOU DIVISON) AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 0

ADD0E3 ARVIND PUMP PVT. LTD. AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 26705

A00017 BANK CHARGES 0

A00135 BHAGYODAY TRADING CORPORATION AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 0

A00089 BHAVESH FASTNERS AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 0 A
‘ ADVERTISMENT EXP ‘ ‘ ‘
| ‘ Close

[s mauka Jpyog pa3lRke gate kl xrUkl bakl ilgnekeilyel[s mauka Jpyog ikya jata
hf

Item Op Rate Entry

S ITEM OPENING STOCK ENTRY X]
CODE ITEM NAME UNIT DEPT NAME 0P 5TK S RATE MRP S DISC P RATE P DISC ~
» (10000313 70X 10010 OIL SEALS FCS DILSEALS 50 0 25 0 20.4 0 =
10000639 7050 RING TERMINAL ENDS (4-6) FCS LUGS - TERMINAL ENI8500 0 3 0 03 0
10000413 V-8 384 BOWL PCS HARDWARE / PUMP F|0 590 0 0 550 0
10000201 05 HP HMS P.D. PUMP S5 PCS FD PUMP 7 0 0 0 367914 [0
10000082 050 HP HPS P.D. PUMP FCS FD PUMP 10 0 0 0 22266 0
10000087 1.0H.F.HMS P.D. PUMP FCS FD PUMP 3 0 0 0 5155 0
10000666 1.0 INCH BAND PCS HARDWARE / PUMP Fl4B0 0 0 0 5 0
10000393 1.0 INCH FLANGE PACKINGS PCS HARDWARE / PUMP Fl1000 0 0 0 1 0
10000667 1.0 INCH STAINER PCS HARDWARE / PUMP F350 0 0 0 35 0
10000367 15 NRV CAP PCS HARDWARE / PUMP Fl100 25 0 0 15 0
10000090 1655Q MMJOINT SLEEVES FCS JOINT SLEEVES 62600 0 15 0 051 0
10000370 12 MS. NUT KG HARDWARE / PUMP F[0 75 0 0 67 0
10000195 112X 2 HEX BOLT FTWHITE K& HARDWARE / PUMP P[0 0 0 0 615 0
10000199 112 X2 MS HEX PIN KG HARDWARE / PUMP Fl100 0 0 0 &1 0
10000628 10 MM ALS TERMINAL ENDS FCS LUGS - TERMINAL ENI1000 0 17 0 08 0
|( 10000RTA ‘TOMM CHS TERMINAIL FNDS PCS TGS -TFRMINAL FNITROO 0 7R 4] 2 RR 4] )’:’
‘ 70X 100X 10 OIL SEALS ‘ ‘ ‘
| | |

[s mauka Jpyog Aaf3m Kkl xrukl bakl t4a ivkrl Kl ikmt, qgrldl Kl ikmt [Tyadl

cljo Kl 083r1 krnekeily [s mauka Jpyog ikya gata hff



Transaction : wapart wvhar yani ki roj - broj keWvhar krnekeillye [s mauka Jpyog
ikya gata hf jJesekl qrldl, ibkrl, kD Aavk - javk [Tyadl kil O83rl [s maumekl! jatl hf

Sale Entry

[s mauka Jpyog mal Kl ibkrl keillyeikya jata hif [s meAsp 38 t4a ir3d keibll wl

bna xktehff

=¥ SALE ENTRY ::: MODIFY MODE
“ouch No 58 Date |26/09/2012 PLOT NO. B2 63, PHASE-,
) MORDEN BACKARI ROAD,
Bl Tax Farly | A0n09 ARVIND ELECTROPUMPS(100 EQU AHIEDARAD)
AEHIEEE Bel 61133
Bill Mo, 0068 Agent 5001 |SELF | |
Challan OrderMo |p
Code lterm Marme ‘ Unit Oty Rate Tx Cdl % | Wat Amaount
10000159 P.V.C. SLEEVE |KG. | 1040 95 ‘ 2 ‘51 8 1087.3
sr_ndltem Code Mame Unit Qity. Rate Cmsn Arnount GWDN
» |1 [ID000189 PV.C. SLEEVES KG. 109 95 0 1087 8 0
2 |l0000198 8 X 12 MM HEX BOLT S.S PCS 500 25 0 13125 0
MNarration Transport || OCAL
Disc* |g Charges 100 Destination | AHMEDABAD Htem Amt 2400.3
Discount 120,02 Lr No 5109
Met_Amt
= 2380
Freight Convert
{D 2300000000002
Parcels g
2380

Sale Return Entry (Credit Note)

SN SALE ENTRY
“ouch No 5a Date |26/09/2012 PLOT NO. 6263 PHASE-1,
MORDEN BACKARI ROAD,
EnTRe Tax Party | An00gs ARVIND ELECTROPUMPS{100 EQU AHMEDABAD
ATEIDEE Bal: 61133
il Mo 0068 Agent (=001 |SELF | ‘
Challan OrderMNo | ‘
Code Item MName Unit Oty Fiate TxCd % | Wat Amount
10000189 P.V.C |KG | 10.90 35 | 2 |51 B 1087.8
st_ndltermn Code MName Unit ity Rate Cmsh. Armount GWDN
» |1 |I0000189 P.V.C. SLEEVES KG. 10.9 95 0 1087.8 a
2 10000198 8 X 12 MM HEXBOLT S5 PCS 500 25 0 13126 0
MNarration ‘ Transpor |LOCAL
Disc® 5 Charges 100 Destination | AHMEDABAD =/t 2400.3
Discount 120,02 LrMNo 5109
Met_Amt 2380
CrDays Freight [ Comver ]
L".ZBUUUUUUUUUUZ
Parcels g
2380

mall prt K! 083rl krnekeilyel[s mauka Jpyog ikya jata hf




Purchase Entry

=¥ Purchase Entry : Add MOde
Youch No |3 ‘ Date ‘Dm njz0iz ClBal: 2393
Party | 400052 ‘ASHWIN ENTERPRISE | Bill NO‘oom |
ITEM CD Itern Name Unit Qty Rate Net Amt
10000004 C.|. 1PC. BALL YALVE WITH 304 BALL F/B-S/E. 82MM  [100 1120 [12000 o 0 [
Narration
Disc12s [n Charge 1 100 Transport
0 At 1 Charge 2 Lr No Itemamt 12000
Tax % |12 ‘484 Round off o Lr Date e @ i e
Add. S.Ch. |13 |1 21 Cr_Days o o Net Amt {12705

A
Cancel

[s mauka Jpyog qridl kI O83rl krnekeilyeik jat! hff ijsse]skl Asr qatavhl t4a

S3ok medeyneko iml <K€l hf

Purchase Return Entry

=¥ Purchase Entry : Add MOde
“ouch No |3 ‘ Date ‘nm njente ClBal: 2393
Party |A00052 ‘ASHWIN ENTERPRISE | Bill NO‘oom |
ITEM CD Itern Marme Unit Oty Rate Net Amt
10000004 T 1PC. BALL VALVE WITH 304 BALL, F/B-S/E 52MM 100 120 [12000 o [ [ |
Warration
Discl12 |p Charge 1 100 Transport
D. Amt 1 Chargs 2 Lt No Itern Amt 12000
Tax % |12 ‘484 Round off o Lr Date L 100
Add. S.Ch 13 |1 21 Cr_Days 0 Parcals NetAmt 12705

qrid mal prt Kkl O83rl krnekeilyel[s mauka Jpyog ikya gata hff



Sale Direct Entry

SN Item Master : Edit Mode X
V No 82 IDate 30/06/2012
X90002 LES A/C
| Party A00054 FLOWELL PUMP INDUSTRIES
Bill Type RETAIL Bill No 0022 Amount 40950
Discount0 Charges 100 |
Tax Cd 12 |1542 | Tax Cd2[3 |411 ‘
Net Amt | 43103] | Remarks |

=1 o I

[s mauka Jpyog ibkrl kil O083rl Aaf3m ilqeibna krnekeilyeik jat!l hf ijsseS3ok me

Asr deyneko imllga nhlf

Purchase Direct Entry

~1 [tem Master : Edit Mode

V No 125 Date| 06/07/2012
X90001 PURCHASE
Party A00002 NATIONAL INDUSTRIES
Bill Type.TAX Bill N010044 AmountlSDDﬁ.Qﬁ
Discount0 Charges|0
Tax Cd 114 1201 Tax Cd2 1 0
Net Amt 9207 Remarks

B2 0o

qrld! kI 083r] Aaf3m ilqgeibna krnekeilyel[s mauka Jpyog ikya jata hff




Receipt Entry

=¥ Receipt Entry : Edit Mode

1S ‘87 ‘zwnwzmz |

| Date
DR CASH/BANK \AOO‘W | | \ | \
CR Party 400053 | || |
Chq No. | 258508 | Bank THE COSMOS BANKLTD Branch AHMEDABAD |
amount [ : On Account
Narration Billwise

b HDdate

rokD Aavk Kkl 083r1 krnekeilyel[s mauka Jpyog ikya jata hf igsmedo Agpxn deyne

ko imlg¢
This Entry has Two Option.

(1) On Account : fs maumerckD Aavi ik 083rl hogl] ifsmeke ya bk A0r pa3IRis IK3

krnekl! rh&l hf
(2) Billwise
ikya gata hff

Billwise Payment

. [s mauka Jpyog bll 3ubll pok3 s8l krnekeilyel[s mauka Jpyog

=% Payment Entry : Add Mode

Update

CR CASH/BANK |><90005 | \ | \ |
DR Party |[A00001 I [ |
Amount 5000 . On Account
Narration Billwise

| Book | ¥No |  Bill No Date | Type Bill Amt | Miti Kasar | TDS Paid Amt
[BL BOOK ClBL ¥ NO  [BL BILL NO [eL v DT [BL v TYPE  [BL AMOUNT [BL DRCR NT [BL KASAR [BL PAID [ miti_amt
loP o o |01/ Apr201 4 [ 0 0 6000 |5000

E3 >

e | oo | | sner [0

[s mauka Jpyog iksl pa3IRko pg#3 idya ho to Jskl 083rl krnekeilyel[s meauka

Ipyog ikya gata hf




Income Entry

<% Income Entry : Edit Mode E|
& INCOME CODE %9002 | [kASAR INCOME | -3¢ |
DR Party 400122 | |DINESH RUBBER WORKS | [15 |
SIS Lot On Account
Narration Eillwise

J2ar Aavk kI OB3rl krnekeilyel[s mauka Jpyog ikya jata hf jsekl Vaj kI OB3rl,
ksr ya hvala kI 083rl krnekeilye[s mauka Jpyog ikya jata hff

EXpense Entry

=¥ Expense Entry : Edit Mode

B EXPENSE CODE 400017 | [BANK CHARGES 1o |
CR Party |A00137 | |[STATE BANK OF INDIA | 107940 |
Amount 110 KAMLESH TRADING CHEQUE INTERCITY CHARGE T
Narration Billwise

J2ar javk K 083rl krnekeillye[s mauka Jpyog ikya jata hf ijs trh INnCOMeE k7
o83rl Kkl gatl hE]s trh [s mauka Jpyog ikya gata hf



Journal Voucher

<% Daybook Entry : Edit Mode

Vo Book Cd Date Ref No
3| i v | |30/08/2012 |
DrCr Acc Code Name
or v| 200117 | AP ENGINEERING WORKS ‘
Party Code Name Arnount Chg Mo. Marration
ADODES MRITSAR ENGINEERING WORKS| 1800
[acc name [party cd [+ amt [MARRATION [CHE CLG DT [cha
» |AMR\TSAR ENGINEERIqAOOO&l 1800
| Total 1800 00

hvala kKl 083r1 krnekeilyel[s mauka Jpyog ikya jata hf jesekl 6sara, wagldar me
nfa kI vhe ™! [Tyadl ik OB3rl krnekeilyel[s mauka Jpyog ikya jata hf

Stock Issue Voucher

=X Stock Transfer Entry : Edit Mode

I “Youch N0|1 | IDate I Ch. Mo.q
I Farty |A00166 |TECHNO INDUSTRIES LTD. |
ITEM CD ITEM_NAME SIZE_CD aTY Rale Amount DESC
10000639 7060 RING TERMINAL ENDS (4-6) pCS 10060 0 0 0

|ITEM O |sIZE Co [QUASHTITY | RATE | &MOUNT DESC | item_name

» [l0000R3E |PCs 1000 [0 [0 | | 7050 RING TERMINAL ENDS (4-6)

1« | >
I Remarks ‘ ‘ I Tatal Qty = : 1000.00 Tatal Wt =:0.00

21 °
Save Cancel

Kkisl wil karlgr ko ya Ok jgh sedsrl ggh mal “aNsfr kI 083rl krnekeilye[s mau
ka Jpyog ikya gjata hff




Stock Receive Voucher

=¥ Stock Transfer Entry : Edit Mode

‘ “auch N0|] ‘ |Date | Ch. No.|q
| Party ‘A00165 ‘ ‘
| mEMCD | ITEM_NAME | sZECD | QT | Rate | Amount DESC
‘IOOOOESSQ | 7050 RING TERMINAL ENDS (4-5) PCS |1 000 0 |0 0
|ITEM CD |sIZE CD [QUANTITY  |RATE | AMOUNT DESC |item name
» |ID000E3E [PCs 1000 |0 [} | | 7050 RING TERMINAL ENDS (4-6)
1= | >
‘Remarks | ‘ | Tatal Gty = : 1000.00 | Tatal W= 0.00
= @
Save Cancel Print

Production Stock In-Out Entry

% Stock Transfer Entry : Edit Mode

‘ No | Date  |23/09/2014 | Ch. No. |1 ‘ Karigar ‘Aom 17 ‘ |
‘ Item Cd ‘ Item Name Unit | I Qty I. Rate | I. Amount O Qty | 0. Rate ‘ 0. Amount
||0000313 |?O><100><1OOILSEALS ‘PCS |100 |0 ‘o 0 |0 |0 |
SN0 ITEM CD item name: SIZE CD INGITY. QUTETY INBATE IMAMT OUTRATE OUTAMT
y 10000313 70% 100 % 10 OIL SEALS FCS 10 0 0 0 0 0
10000639 7050 RIMNG TERMINAL ENDS (4-6) FCS 1} 20 1} 0 1} 0
0000201 0.5 HP HMS F.D. PUMFP 55 FCS 1} 80 1} 0 1} 0
Remarks In Qty 100.00 In Amt 0.00
Out Qty 100.00 Out Amt 0.00
Bal Qty 0.00 Bal Amt 0.00

NI
Save Cancel Print

kol wl Ok Aaf3m bnanekeilyekonsekCcemal kil jro rh&l hff ]Jskl 083rl Ok hl Skin

pr krnekeilyels mauka Jpyog ikya jata hff



Quotation Entry

=R Quotation Entry : Add Mode

“ouch Ho : |1 | Date : |22f09f2014 | Party : |AOOOO1 |su R AKANT BHIKHABHAI PATEL |
Kind Attn - | | SUB | ‘ “our Ref | |
Cads ‘ ITEM_MAME aTy RATE Unit NET AMT

st ITEM CD itermn _narne: item sharne: SIZE CD HQUAMNTITY rate amout

1 (10000639 7050 RING TERMINAL ENDS (4-6) FPCS 10 150 1500

2 (0000413 -8 384 BOWL PCS 10 590 5900
|« | b2

Validity. |7 Delivery Terms |2 days
Rate Specification Pckng and Fwe
Payment Terms (30 DAYS Installation Chrg
Taxes SERWICE TAX 12 Subject To |AHMEDABAD

iksl wl pa3IRko Kvo3xn deekeilyels mauka Jpyog ikya jata hff

Sales Order Entry

¥ Sales Order Entry : Add Mode

“aouch Moo |1 Date |22/08/2014
Farty  A0o00] SURTAKANT BHIKHABHAI PATEL |
ltem Code [tern Name [ Unit Gy |  Rate [ HNetAmt | Description
10000473 V-8 384 BOWL PCS 10 B30 5300
10000201 05 HF HMS P.D. PUMP SS PCS 10 200 2000
10000639 7060 RING TERMINAL ENDS (4-5) PCS 20 1000 20000
\

Rermarks 1 27900
Remarks 2 remAmt 40

No Of Item
Remarks 3 Net_Amt |>7900

2ave QaHCEI _
=

konsa mal vparl ko wgna bakl rha Alr bakl ibkrl keAoDR kI ilS3 inkalnekeilye[s
mauvka Jpyog ikya jata hf




Purchase Order Entry

¥ Sales Order Entry : Add Mode

Youch No 1 Date |22/05/2014
Party 400001 |
[tern Code [tern Name Unit aty | Rate NetAmt | Description
10000413 -8 384 BOWL PCS 10 530 5900
10000201 05 HP HMS P.D. FUMP S5 PCS 10 200 2000
10000639 7060 RING TERMINAL ENDS (4-6) PCS 20 1000 20000
\
Remarks 1
Remarks 2 gz Ao
No Of Item
Remarks 3 Net_ At

@

vparl kepas sekonsa mall Aaneka bakl hff Jskl ilS3 inkalnekeilyel[s meauka
Joyvog ikya jata hf

Production Job Entry

=% Production Entry : Add Mode |Z|

| “ouch Mo [1 | | Party 400001 | | Batch No|

| Date |2z/09/2014 |

Finished Material Received

| Code I Itern Nare I Unit [ Oty Labr Bt | Labr Arnt
||oooos13 | |PCS |5 |15 |75
Raw Material Consumed
[ Code [ Itern Marne [ Uit [ ity [ Rate [ At
10000413 | |PCS |1o |55o |5500
[ [wauch_no itern_cd itern_name SIZE_CD FERLC gty rat|
> |1 10000413 -8 354 BOWWL FCs 10 55
1 10000414 100=115=12 RUBBER MNIFCS 10 23
|« | >

| Marration | Tot st Mat Cost | Latbaur | Total

ko[ wl Ok ifnlx Aaf3m bnane keilye konse kCcemal Kkl jruo rh&l hf Jskl 083r] yha
pr Kl jatl hf pr Jskl maiht! twl imlgl jgb Jskl Ok Aa[3m bnane keilye kltne kCce mal
Kl gro rhgl ]skl 083r1 Aaf3m Blk maS3r mekl hogl]



Bank Reconcilation

=% frmbnkrc E|
Bank From Date To Date
A00137 | ‘01;04;2012 | |3wuagzu13 5% ‘ Cge
No Chg No Book Arnount Date Cleared Date
i) A
MAN ENTERPRISE 2 1228 \C 2TSepf2012 1
A.B. BROTHERS 27/Seplz

36 atsie] PRECISION ENGINEERI 26/Sep/2012 31245 RC 26/Sepf2012
70 923739 HARSH INDUSTRIES  28/Sep/2012 10000 Py 26iSepf2012
3b 574410 ARHAM PUMPS 2bfSep/2012 14674 RC 2b/Sepf2i12
34 74897 NESA PUMP 24/Sepl2012 Boan RC 24/Sepf2012
33 23387 ARVIND ELECTROPUMEZ22/Sep/2012 3281 R 22{Sepf2i12
32 447202 UMIYAENTERPRISE  |18/Sep/2012 2116 RC 18/Sepf2012
59 923738 GOPALSONS AUTO IND|1B/Sep/2012 32735 By 18/Sepf2012
68 923737 RAY| ENGINEERING CO13/Sep/2012 3360 PY 13/Sepf2012
31 1362 JIGISH TRADERS 12/Sepf2012 T000 RC 12{Sepf2012
57 923736 UMA ENGINEERING CO10/Sepl2012 17401 Py 10/Sepf2012

79 BEO860 INDIA ELECTRICAL & EROB/Sep/2012 115382 RC 06/Sepf2012 3

In case of any cheque (received or issued) are not realized by bank on last working
day of the month, Quarter, Semester or Year, there occurs difference in the balance of our
bank book & statement issued by the bank. There & than this option is usefull to enter the
clearing date of received or issued cheque to get the bank reconciled statement as per the
bank issued statement.

Challan Entry

&¥ Challan Entry : Add Mode

Date (227092014 | |

)

‘ ITEM CD | ITEM_MAKWE ” SIZE_CD | | oY | DESC |

| | | | | | |
[l0000413 [+-6 384 BOWL [FCS [10 [ [ [
|inooo4t4 [100%% 176312 RUBEER NECKRING |Pcs |20 | | |

Rermarks |E|\,f CASH ‘ Transpart ‘EALAJI | Itern At l:l

Diestination |DELHI ‘ Lr Mo ‘ | Mo Of ltem l:l

iksl wl pa3lRko cln semal wgnekeilyels mauka Jpyog iKya jata hff



Job Work Issue

=¥ Stock Transfer Entry : Edit Mode

| “Youch Molf] |Date 23/09/2014 | Ch. Mo
| Pary |AOO1 17 | |
[ mEMCD | ITEM_MNAME | siZELCD | oty | Rate | Amount DESC
||0000313 |?0><100><1OOILSEALS PCS ‘1000 12 |12000 0
ITERM CD SIZE CD QUAMTITY BATE Ab0UMNT DESC item_name
» (10000313 PCS 1000 12 12000 70X 100% 10 OIL SEALS
10000639 FCS 1200 15 18000 7050 RING TERMINAL ENDS (4-5)
J£3 | >
| Femarks | | Total Oty = : 2200.00 | Total\Wt=:0.00
l=_-.| @
Save Cancel Print

This option is generally usefull to the companies registered in excise when any
material is issued to job worker for doing any process on the same. It cannot be billed but at
that time according to excise department’s rules this challan is to be printed & sent
alongwith the material while transported.

Job Work Receive

= Stock Transfer Entry : Edit Mode

| Vauch ND | |Date |23;na;2014 ‘ | Ch. Mo 1
| Party |A001 17 | ‘
| mEMCD | ITEM_NAME | szEcD | aTv | Rate | Amount DESC
|\0000639 ‘ 7050 RING TERMINAL ENDS (4-6) PCS |1 500 12 |18000 0
[ITEM CD |sIZE o [QUANTITY | RATE | SHMOUNT DESC liten name
» [10000639 [FCS 1500 [z [18000 | | 7050 RING TERMINAL ENDS (4-6)
I= [ >
|Remarks | | Total Gy = - 1500.00 | Tatal Wt = 0.00
(3 @
Save Cancel Print

Job work if issued under excise guidelines, it has to be received against the respective
issue voucher from the job worker.



Job Inward Entry

&% Stock Transfer Entry : Edit Mode

| “auch ND | |Date |23;09;2014 | ‘ Ch. Mo.[1
| Parly ‘AOOW 17 | |
| mEMCD | ITEM_NAME | siZzECD | aQTY | Rate | Amount DESC
||0000313 ‘?OX1OOX100\LSEALS PCS ‘1000 12 |12000 0
ITEM CL SIZE CD QUANTITY RATE AAOUMNT DESC itern_name
p |I0000313 PCS 1000 12 12000 7010010 0IL SEALS
10000539 PCS 1200 15 18000 7050 RING TERMINAL ENDS (4-5)
Ik | >
|Remarks | | | Total Oty = : 2200.00 | Total 't =:0.00

_ WH K
Save Cancel Print

If material is received for executing any kind of jobwork on the same from the
company that is under excise duty by laws. That has to be entered through this entry.

Job Outward Entry

=% Stock Transfer Entry : Edit Mode

| wouch Ma ‘Date 23/09/2014 ‘ Ch. Ma.|{
| Party |A001 17 | |
T ITEM_NAME | sZEcD | oty | Rate | Amount DESC
|I0000689 | 7050 RING TERMINAL ENDS (4-6) PCS |1500 12 |1 8000 0
|ITEM CD |SIzE co |QUANTITY | RATE | &MOUNT DESC litem name
» [I0000639 [PCs [1500 B [1&000 \ | 7050 RING TERMINAL ENDS (4-6)
1= | >
| Fiemarks | | | Total Gty =: 1500.00 | Total'wt=:0.00

N K
Save Cancel Print

If material is to be issued back to the company after completing the labour job on that
material. This option is useful to deduct the inward stock against the appropriate inward
voucher.




@ . AkaJN3 maS3r mebnayegyeqatetda ANy ivgt ki ilS3 denekeilyel[s mauka Jpyog
hota hf

Account Master : A&anz massr me Bgti pa3iRkI swi ivgt ki ilS3 deinekeillye[s mauka
Ipyog ikya jata hf jJsekl xrukl t4a Aaqr Kl bakl, pa3IRilS3 iph3 [Tyadl[

Opening Balance Statement

2% Opening Balance Statement 3

| From Date ‘ To Date For Party ‘ For City @
‘m/wzm 2 | |31;0332013 | | | ‘ Show Print
| For State ‘ For Itern | For Category ‘ For Salesman @ H

I I | o= | em
Code Name Area city Dr| Cr| i‘
ADD144 ADVERTISMENT EXP. PAYABLE 0.00 17500.00]
AQ0070 AGHARIA ELECTRICALS PVT. LTD. KANODAR GUJARAT 626.00 0.00
A00009 AMI ENTERPRISE AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 0.00 13419.00]
A00064 AMRITSAR ENGINEERING WORKS AMRITSAR PUNJAB 609.00 0.00
A00052 ARHAM PUMPS AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 78374.00] 0.00
AD0053 ARVIND PUMP PVT. LTD AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 25705.00 0.00
A00037 BHIKHABHAI ISHWARDAS PATEL 21000.00 0.00
A00011 CALIBER ENGINEERING AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 0.00 37580.00
X90005 CASH AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 27304 .00 0.00
A00150 COMPUTER 3085.00 0.00
A00146 CYCLE 169 00/ 0.00
A00147 DED STOCK 2328.00 0.00
A00012 DHIR SALES CORPORATION DELHI DELHI 0.00 42942.00]
A00041 ELCON CORPORATION MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 0.00 55105.00
A00054 FLOWELL PUMP INDUSTRIES HYDRABAD ANDHRA PRADESH 37230.00 0.00
A00148 FURNITURE AND FIXTURE 1193.00 0.00
A00004 GANDALAL M PATEL AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 0.00 37117.00| 4|

[s mauka Jpyog pa3lRka xruka bdbs denekeilyels mauka Jpyog ikya gata hff yanl
Kkl ip7lesal kI Aagr Kl bakl [s sal Kkl xrukl bakl! deynekeilyeikya jata hf

Closing Balance Statement

% Closing Balance Statement X
‘ From Date ‘ To Date For Party ‘ For City ot
|u1104;2012 | |3wua;2013 | | | | Show print
‘ For State ‘ For Item ‘ For Cateqory ‘ For Salesman @ H
| | | ow | o
ACC_NAME Dr| Cr area PHONE1 i‘
A B. BROTHERS 0.00 200.00 MUMBAI 24122387, 2469, 6580
A P. ENGINEERING WORKS 1800.00] 0.00| AHMEDABAD 9925369032
ADVERTISMENT EXP. PAYABLE 0.00 17500.00
AGHARIA ELECTRICALS PVT. LTD 626.00 0.00|KANODAR 02742-241820
AMI ENTERPRISE 0.00! 12653.00) AHMEDABAD 22201876
AMRITSAR ENGINEERING WORKS 0.00! 1141.00| AMRITSAR
ARHAM PUMPS 15607.00 0.00| AHMEDABAD 22743165
ARVIND ELECTROPUMPS(100 EOU DIVISON) 23846.00] 0. 00| AHMEDABAD 30610279
BANK CHARGES 110.00 0.00
BHAGYODAY TRADING CORPORATION 0.00 1418.00| AHMEDABAD 22202704
BHAVESH FASTNERS 0.00 903.00 AHMEDABAD 22175022
BHIKHABHAI ISHWARDAS PATEL 21000.00] 0.00
CALIBER ENGINEERING 0.00 2821.00| AHMEDABAD 22976228
CASH 30111.00] 0.00| AHMEDABAD
CENTRAL SALES TAX 1172.00 0.00
COMPUTER 3085.00 0.00
CYCLE 169.00 0.00 |

pa3IRnl Aaqrkl bakl ka ilS3 denekeilyels mauka Jpyog ikya jata hf ijssekons/
pal3lRkepas seiktna Mva hf t4a konsl pa3lRko iktna ckana hff skl ilS3 denekeilyel[s
mauka Jpyog ikya jata hf



Party List Print

3 party List Print X]
‘ From Date | To Date For Party | For City @
|m,fnq;2m4 ‘ ‘22;09;2014 ‘ ‘ ‘ | Show Print
‘ For State | For Itermn ‘ For Category | For Salesman @ H
I I I o e
ACC_CD |acc_name ADRS area city phc=
A00124 (A B. BROTHERS C-206, 2ND FLOR, ANTOP HILL WAREHOU{MUIMBAI MAHARASHTRA 24+
A00118 |AB.BROTHERS SHED MNO.G., ADVANCE SYNTHETIC MILLS |AHMEDABAD GUJARAT (533
A00117  |AP. ENGINEERING WORKS 53-A, AMBICA IND. ESTATE, NR. G.D HIGH |AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 99:

AQ0016  |ACCOUNTING CHARGES
AQ00028 |ADVERTISMENT EXP
A00144 |ADVERTISMENT EXP. PAYABLE

AD0070 |AGHARIA ELECTRICALS PVT. LTD. HIGHWAY ROAD KANODAR KANODAR GUJARAT 023
AD0009  |ANI ENTERPRISE 111- ANAR ESTATE, OPP. KRISHNA GOPAL | AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 22%
A00064  |AMRITSAR ENGINEERING WORKS 71, BHAI LALOJI NAGAR, G T.ROAD AMRITSAR PUNJAB

AD0108  |AQUATICS 16, GAUTAMBAUG SOCIETY, PALDI, AHMEDABAD GUJARAT

AD0052 |ARHAM PUMPS B-10.12, JAGANNATH ESTATE, OPP NAVNIF|AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 227
AO00096 |ARVIND ELECTROPUMPS({100 EOU DIVISO|PLOT NO. 62,63, PHASE-1, MORDEN BACK/ AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 30€
AD0053  |ARVIND PUMP PVT. LTD. C/18, NARODA ,G.I.D.C., PHASE-1, NR, STA AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 22t
AD0017 BANK CHARGES

AD0135 |BHAGYODAY TRADING CORPORATION NR. FRUIT MARKET, OPP. ASHIRWAD INDU AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 22%
AD0089 BHAVESH FASTNERS 18, GROUND FLOWER, MARUTI NANDAN Ct{ AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 221
[ ol

pa3iRkepte k! ilS3 t4a [ske®on nbr kil ilS3 denekeilyel[s mauka Jpyog ikKya jata
hf

Address Card Print

To. Sarangpur

Krishna Fabrics

Block-A, Shop No. 127, First Floor
Suinel Business Park - IIl (Safal-3)
Opp. New Cloth Market
Sarangpur, Ahmedabad.

Deep Solutions

B/2, Mahalaxmi Center, Rambaug Cross Road, Jagabhai Parf, Maninagar, Afimedabad - 380 008 (M) 9898053777

pa3iRkepte k! iph3 kvr pr Alr iph38 kvr pr inkalnekeilyel[s mauka Jpyog iKya

Jata hf



Label Printing

A.B. BROTHERS A.B.BROTHERS A.P. ENGINEERING WORKS
C-206. 2MD FLOR SHED MO.G 53-A. AMBICA IND. ESTATE
ANTOP HILL WARSHOUSING COMPAN LTD. ViDFYALANHAS  ADWANCE SYNTHETIC MILLS cOMPOUND, MNR.G.D.HIGH SCHOOL
MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400037 AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 382405 AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 382345
24122387, 2469, 6580 66317808 9925369032
AGHARIA ELECTRICALS PVT.LTD. AMI ENTERPRISE AMRITSAR ENGINEERING WORKS
HIGHWAY ROAD 111- AMNAR ESTATE 71. BHAI LALOJ] MAGAR
KAMODAR COPP. KRISHMA GOPAL ESTATE G.T.ROAD
KANODAR GUJARAT 385520 AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380025 AMRITSAR PUNJAB
02742-241820 22201876
AQUATICS ARHAM PUMPS ARVIND ELECTROPUMP S{100 EQU DIVISON)
16. GAUT AMBAUG SOCIETY B-10.12. JAGANMNATH ESTATE PLOT MO. 62.63, PHASE-1
PALDI OPP MAVMNIRMARN BAMNK MORDEM BACKARI ROAD
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380023 AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 382330
22743165 30610279
ARVIND PUMP PVT. LTD. BHAGYODAY TRADING CORPORATION BHUMI PUMP & SPARES
C/M18. NMARODA GID.C MR. FRUIT MARKET B-78. KRISHMA GOPAL ESTATE
PHASE-1, NR, STATE BANK OF SAURASHTRA, OPP.ASHIRWAD INDU. ESTATE FORGE & BLOWER COMPOUND
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380330 AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380025 AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380025
22822741 22202704 22201280

S3lkr ppr pr pa3lRkeptekl! iph3 inkalnekeilyel[s mauka [Jpyog ikya gata hff yh iph3

sI31 vafz, S38 va[z t4da sésma vafz iph3 inkalnekeilyeyh maul]pyogl hf

Tax Master
TESTING CO.PVT.LTD.

Nr. Lal Bunglow Inside Dariyapur Gate.
B/H Ambaiji Temple, Dariyapur, Ahmedabad

TAX MASTER

From : 01/04/2012 To : 31/03/2013

CODE|NAME PERCENT
11 - 0

1 . 0]

3 ADD TAX 1% 1

15 ADD VAT 1% 1

13 ADD VAT 2.5% 2.5
5 ADD VAT 2.5% 2.5
16 CST 2% 2

6 CST 2% 2

4 VAT 12.5% 12.5
14 VAT 2.5% 2.5
12 VAT 4% 4

2 VAT 4% 4

38 maS3r mebnayegye38 Kkl ilS3 denetda Jskl iph3 inkalnekeilyel[s mauka Jpyog
ikya jata hff



Category Master
TESTING CO.PVT.LTD.

Nr. Lal Bunglow Inside Dariyapur Gate,
B/H Ambaiji Temple, Dariyapur, Ahmedabad

DEPARTMENT MASTER
From : 01/04/2012 To : 31/03/2013

CCODE NAME

EQO03 CIRCLIPS

EQQ09S HARDWARE / PUMP P
EQO7 JOINT SLEEVES

EQOS8 LUGS - TERMINAL E
EQ06 O RINGS

EQ02 OIL SEALS

EO10 PD PUMP

EQO4 RUBBER BUSHES /N

k8grl maS3r mebnayegye38 Kkl ilS3 denekeilyel[s mauka Jpyog iKya jata hff

Salesman Master

TESTING CO.PVT.LTD.

Nr. Lal Bunglow Inside Dariyapur Gate,
B/H Ambaiji Temple, Dariyapur, Ahmedabad

SALES MAN MASTER
From : 01/04/2012 To : 31/03/2013

CODE NAME

S003 JANAK AGENCY
S002 K.L AGENCY

S004 NANIK AGENCY
S001 SELF

S005 SHREE PRAMUKH

seksma maS3r mebnayesésma kKl irpo3Rdeinekeilyel[s meauka Jpyog iKya jata hf



Item Master : Aafam ko Igti iksl wi pkar kI ilS3 deynekeilyeyh mau]pyogl hf

Opening Stock Statement

=¥ [tem Opening Stock Statement

| From Date | To Date For Party | For City @
‘EIUI]:I/EEHZ ‘ ‘STIDS,»’ZEITS ‘ ‘ ‘ | Show Print
| For State | For Item | For Category | For Salesrian @ H
i | i | L G Excel
Particulars Unit Stock Rate Disc Value i‘
70 X 100 X 10 OIL SEALS PCS 50.00; 0.00 0.00! 0.00!
7050 RING TERMINAL ENDS (4-6) PGS 8500.00 0.00 0.00! 0.00!
V-8 384 BOWL PCS 0.00 590.00 0.00! 0.00!
0.5 HP HMS P.D. PUMP SS PCS 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.50 H.P. HPS P.D. PUMP PCS 10.00 0.00 0.00! 0.00!
1.0 H.P. HMS P.D. PUMP PCS 3.00 0.00 0.00! 0.00!
1.0 INCH BAND PCS 450.00 0.00 0.00! 0.00!
1.0 INCH FLANGE PACKINGS PCS 1000.00 0.00 0.00! 0.00!
1.0 INCH STAINER PCS 350.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1.5 NRV CAP PCS 100.00 2.50 0.00 250.00]
1.5 8Q. MM JOINT SLEEVES PCS 62500.00, 0.00 0.00! 0.00!
1/2 M.S. NUT KG 0.00] 75.00 0.00! 0.00!
1/2 X 2 HEX BOLT F.T.WHITE KG. 0.00 0.00 0.00! 0.00!
1/2 X2 MS HEX PIN KG. 100.00 0.00 0.00! 0.00!
10 MM ALS TERMINAL ENDS PCS 1000.00 0.00 0.00! 0.00!
10 MM CUS TERMINAL ENDS PCS 1500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
10 MM EXTERMAL CIRCLIP PCS 5000.00 0.00 0.00! 000] |

[s mauka Jpyog Aaf3m ka xruka S3vk t4a wav, rkm [Tyadl deynekeilyetds Jskl

iph3 inkalnekeilyels mauka [pyog ikya jata hff

2% Item Closing Stock Statement

Closing Stock Statement

‘ From Date | To Date For Party | For City @
|u1/u4/2012 ‘ ‘31;03;2013 ‘ ‘ | | Show
‘ For State | For Item | For Category | For Salesman @ ‘ ‘
i L i | [ Gose
Particulars Unit Stock| P Rate Disc Amnunti‘
7050 RING TERMINAL ENDS (4-6) PCS 8480.00 0.90 0.00 7632.00
0.5 HP HMS P.D. PUMP S5 PCS 8.00] 3679.14 0.00 29433.12
1.0 H.P. HMS P.D. PUMP PCS 3.00 5155.00 0.00! 15465 00
1.0 INCH BAND PCS 450.00 5.00 0.00! 2250.00
1.0 INCH FLANGE PACKINGS PCS 1000.00 1.00 0.00 1000.00]
1.0 INCH STAINER PCS 350.00 3.50 0.00 1225.00,
1.5 NRV CAP PCS 300.00 1.50 0.00! 450.00!
1.5 SQ. MM JOINT SLEEVES PCS 74800.00 0.61 0.00 45628.00
1/2 M.S. NUT KG 150.00 67.00 0.00 10050.00
1/2 X2 HEX BOLT F.T.WHITE KG 350.00 61.50 0.00 21525.00
1/2 X 2 MS HEX PIN KG 200.00 61.00 0.00 12200.00
10 MM ALS TERMINAL ENDS PCS 1000.00 0.80 0.00 800.00
10 MM CUS TERMINAL ENDS PCS 1500.00 2.65 0.00 3975.00
10 MM EXTERNAL CIRCLIP PCS 5000.00 0.27 0.00 1350.00]
10 MM INTERMNAL CIRCLIP PCS 5000.00 0.24 0.00! 1200.00|
10 MM M.S. NUT KG 152.45 55.00 0.00! 838475
10 MM P.V.C. O RINGS PCS 3500.00 0.05 0.00 175.00] »|

[s mauka Jpyog ikya jata hf

[s mauka Jpyog Aaf3m ka Aaqr ka S3ok

deqne keilyet4a Jskl iph3 inkalne keillye




Sticker Printing

ITEM NAME ITEM NAME ITEM NAME ITEM NAME
4x5x6 Ax5x6 Ax5x6 4x5x6
15PCS 15PCS 15PCS 15PCS

ITEM NAME ITEM NAME ITEM NAME ITEM NAME
4x5x6 4x5x6 4x5x6 4x5x6
15PCS 15PCS 15PCS 15PCS

ITEM NAME ITEM NAME ITEM NAME ITEM NAME
4x5x6 4x5x6 4x5x6 4x5x%6
15PCS 15PCS 15PCS 15PCS

ITEM NAME ITEM NAME ITEM NAME ITEM NAME
4x5x6 4x5x6 4x5x6 4x5x6
15PCS 15PCS 15PCS 15PCS

ITEM NAME ITEM NAME ITEM NAME ITEM NAME
4x5x6 4x5x6 4x5x6 4x5x6
15 PCS 15PCS 15PCS 15PCS

ITEM NAME ITEM NAME ITEM NAME ITEM NAME
4x5x6 4x5x6 4x5x6 4x5x%6
15PCS 15PCS 15PCS 15PCS

ITEM NAME ITEM NAME ITEM NAME ITEM NAME
Ax5x6 Ax5x6 Ax5x6 Ax5x%6
15PCS 15PCS 15PCS 15PCS

S3lkr ppr pr kol wil pkar K1 S3lIkr Kl iph3 inkalnekeilyel[s meuka Jpyog

Voucher : vaJcro kil iph3 inkalnekeilyel[s mauka Jpyog ikya jata hff

Receipt Printing / Expense Voucher

ikya jata hff

TESTING CO.PVT.LTD.

Nr. Lal Bunglow Inside Dariyapur Gate, B/H Ambaji Temple, Dariyapur, Ahmedabad

Receipt Voucher

Voucher No. 87 Date 270972012

Received with Thanks From IMAN ENTERPRISE

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT
Rupees SEVEN THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED TWEMNTY EIGHT ONLY
By Cash / Cheque / Draft Mo 263503 THE COSMOS BANK LTD. AHMEDABAD
7,228.00
Authorised Signatory
MNote Receipt is Subject To Realization if by Cheque

Receipt /Payment vafcr ki iph3 inkalnekeillye[s mauka Jpyog ikya jata hff



Cheque Print

Ale Payee Only 26 09 2012

HARSH INDUSTRIES

TEN THOUSAND ONLY

***10000.00/-
ck Kl iph3 inkalnekeilyel]s meauka Jpyog ikya gata hff
Bank Slip Print
| KOTAK MAHINDRA |
Branch: MANINAGAR | Date : (3040541
A/C Hame : [PRAGATI ENTERPRISE | AICHo: 2020121202021
Ho. Drawee Bank Branch ChequeDraft Ho.
1 BANK OF BARODA, MANMNAGAR 32154 120001.00
2 STATE BANK OF INDLA, MANMNAGAR Bad4321 20000.00
3 BANK OF BARODA, KHOKHR.A 32140 15001.00
Rs. (in words) Total 21500200
[Bupees . TWO LAKH FIFTEEN THOUSAND TWO ONLY |
L_Sianature of the Depostor
Bark Officers Seral

Ok hl sad car pac ck kil iSIp wrnemeglt! ho xKt! hff iJjssels mau3ara skl

083rl krke]skevafcr Kkl ipk3 inkall jatl hf



RTGS Print

KIGS/ NEFI Form

Acknowiedgement
Sranch NEW DELHI _ Dse:_ 15092012 [ |RTGS [ |NEFT ( Select RTGS or NEFT as remittance type)
SeeVEC applEoN oM TESTING COPVT.LTD. I
| Pkeaseremiasum ofRs 32735 Rupees THIRTY TVIO THOUS AND SEVE N HUNDRED THIRTY RVE ONLY
Ao 35 DEroORTAIE QUEN DEIOW
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REQOFtS . ivkrl, qgridl t4a 39 keirpo3Rdenekeilyel[s mauka Jpyog ikya jata hff
Sales : ibkri ko Igt! irpo3Rdeynekeilye[s mauka Jpyog ikya jata hff

Sale Bill Reqister

TESTING CO.PVT.LTD.
Nr. Lal Bunglow Inside Dariyapur Gate,
B/H Ambaji Temple, Dariyapur, Ahmedabad
Sale Bill Register
Page No.: 1
From : 01/04/2012 To : 10/04/2012

Date B.No Party City Amount Disc Charges Vat Add Vat Met Amt

04/04/12 0002 JIGISH TRADERS ARMEDABAD | 21210. 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 21210.00
04/04/12 0003 VISHNU ENTERPRISE AHMEDABAD 1438. 50 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 1439. 00
04/04/12 0004 INSTRUMENT UNIVERSAL VADODARA 30450. 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 30450.00
05/04/12 0005 NESA PUMP ARMEDABAD 12501. 45 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 12502. 00
05/04/12 0001 MAHABIR EXPORT & IMPORT CO. LTD. GHAZIABAD 1453. 50 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 1454. 00
05/04/12 0004 FLOWELL PUMP INDUSTRIES HYDRABAL, 8972 94 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8973.00
06/04/12 0006 PRECISION ENGINEERING WORKS  |AHMEDABAD | 39872. 25 0.00 -0.25 0.00 0.00| 39872.00
06/04/12 0007 NISHA INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS AHMEDABAD | 21726. 60 0.00 0. 40 0.00 0.00( 21727.00
06/04/12 0008 KISHAN ENTERPRISE AHMEDABAD.| 13009, 50 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00| 13010.00
09/04/12 0009 TOPLAND PUMPS PVT. LTD. RAJKOT 5/75.00 0.00 0. 00 0.00 0.00 5/75.00
10/04/12 0010 ARHAM PUMPS AHMEDABAD 12844. 50 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 12845. 00
10/04/12 0011 UNNATI PUMPS ENTERPRISE AHMEDABAD 5775.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5775.00
10/04/12 0012 MEGHDOOT PUMPS AFMEDABAD 3385.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3385.00
Total 178414. 44 0.00 3.15 0.00 0.00( 178417.00

kons! tarlg ko iktnemal Kl ibkrl kI gl skl isgl Fafn irpo3Rdeynekeilyefs meu

ka [Stenal ikya jata hff

Sale Bill Detail Reqister

TESTING CO.PVT.LTD.
Nr. Lal Bunglow Inside Dariyapur Gate,
B/H Ambaji Temple, Dariyapur, Ahmedabad
Sale Bill Detailed Register
Fage No.. 1
From : 01/04/2012 To : 04/04/2012
No. Date B.No |[Party Type [ty Rate Disc Amount
1 04/04/12 0002 JIGISH TRADERS IAHMEDABAD
1.5 50. MM JOINT SLEEVES 40000. 00 0.68 0. 00 14280. 00
1.0 H.P. HMS P.D. PUMP 1.00 | 6600. 00 0. 00 £930. 00
Tota 40001. 00 0. 00 0.00( 21210.00
2 04/04/12 0003 |VISHNU ENTERPRISE AHMEDABAD
20 MM EXTERNAL CIRCLIP 1000. 00 0.65 0. 00 682. 50
25 MM EXTERNAL CIRCLIP 1000. 00 0.72 0. 00 756.00
Tota 2000. 0O 0.50 0. 00 1439. 00
3 04/04/12 0004 |INSTRUMENT UNIVERSAL VADODARA
CURRENT TRANSFORMER 500. 00 58. 00 0.00 | 30450.00
Tota 500. 00 0.00 0.00 | 30450.00
Tota 42501. 00 0.50 0.00 | 5309900

kons! tarlg ko iktnemal Kkl ibkrl kI gl skl Aaf3m kesad irpo3Rdeinekeilye[s

mauvka Jpyog ikya jata hf



Date Wise Sale

TESTING CO.PVT.LTD.

Mr. Lal Bunglow Inside Dariyapur Gate,

B/H Ambaji Temple, Danyapur, Ahmedabad

Date Wise Sale Page No.: 1

From : 01/04/2012 To : 10/04/2012
Date Goods Disc Chrgs Vat [Add Vat Met Amt
04/04/12 53098. 50 0. 00 0. 50 0.00 0.00 23099. 00
05/04/12 22927.89 0. 00 1. 11 0.00 0.00 22529 00
06/04/12 74608. 35 0. 00 0.65 0.00 0.00 74609. 00
09/04/12 5775.00 0. 00 0. 00 0.00 0.00 5775.00
10/04/12 22004.70 0. 00 0. 30 0.00 0.00 22005. 00
Total 178414. 44 0. 00 2. 56 0.00 0.00| 178417.00

tarlg vafz mall Kkl ibkrl dejnekeilyel[s mauka [Steal iKya jata hf

Item Wise Sale

TESTING CO.PVT.LTD.
Nr. Lal Bunglow Inside Dariyapur Gate,
BfH Ambaji Temple, Dariyapur, Ahmedabad
Iltem Wise Sales
Page No.: 1
From : 01/04/2012 To : 05/04/2012

ITEM CATEGORY UNIT aTy AMT Rate [Disc
20 MM EXTERMNAL CIRCLIP CIRCLIPS PCS 1000. 00 682. 50 D.65|0
25 MM EXTERMNAL CIRCLIP CIRCLIPS PCS 1000. 00 756. 00 D.72|0
P.W.C. INSULATED TAP 1/2 HARDWARE /P |PCS 864. 00 5563.70 5.60|0
P.V.C. INSULATED TAP 3/4 HARDWARE /P |PCS 672.00 5100. 25 6.60 |0
PACKING & FORWADING HARDWARE /P |00 1.00 51.00 50.00 |0
V-6 COUPLE CAP HARDWARE /P |PCS 50. 00 293.76 5. 750
V-6 RUBBER CUP HARDWARE /P |PCS 50. 00 318. 24 6.25|0
V-6 WINDING CAP HARDWARE /P |PCS 110. 00 B841.50 7.50 |0
V-8 PUMP SPAIRS (SET) HARDWARE /P |PCS 1.00 8921.94 8747.00 [0
1.5 SQ. MM JOINT SLEEVES JOINT SLEEVE |PCS 20000. 00 14280. DO D.68 |0
2.5 SQ. MM JOINT SLEEVES JOINT SLEEVE |PCS 1000. 0O 840. 00 D.80|0
4.0 SQ. MM JOINT SLEEVES JOINT SLEEVE |PCS 1000. 0O 997.5 D.95|0
CURRENT TRANSFORMER LUGS - TERMI PCS 500. 0O 30450. 00 58.00 |0
1.0 H.P. HMS P.D. PUMP PD PUMP PCS 1. 00 6930. 00 6600. 00 [0
Total : 26249. 00 76026. 39 15490. 50

Aaf3m vafz mall kI ibkrl denekeilyel[s mauka Jpyog ikya jata hif Alr yh irpo3Rke

Adr hl kons! Aaf3m konsl! pa3lRko dI gf hE]skl irpo3Rwl [s maume de xkitehff




Outstanding Receivable

TESTING CO.PVT.LTD.
Nr. Lal Bunglow Inside Dariyapur Gate,
B/H Ambaji Temple, Dariyapur, Ahmedabad
Qutstandings Receivables
Page No.: 1
From : 01/04/2012 To : 05/04/2012
Party B.No. Bills Paid Balance Days |Lr No. Trans
AGHARIA ELECTRICALS P |KANODAR 02742-24
01/04/12 OoP 626. 00 0.00 626.00 |4
Total : 626. 00 0.00 626. 00
ARHAM PUMPS AHMEDABA 22743165
01/04/12 oP 78374.00 0.00 78374.00 |4
Total : 78374.00 0.00 78374.00
FLOWELL PUMP INDUSTRI |HYDRABAD 98495386
01/04/12 OP 37230.00 0.00 37230.00 4
05/04/12 0004 8973.00 0.00 8973.00 [0 BATCO/V-TR
Total : 46203. 00 0.00 46203. 00

[s mauka Jpyog konsl pa3lRka iKtna pe#3 bakl hEAOr iKtneidno sebak! hf ]Jskl

irpo3Rdeynekeilye[s mauka [Jpyog iKkya gata hff

Outstanding Short Format

MAHALAXMI ENTERPRISE

139, Nani Kadiyawad, Kotni Rang, Dariyapur, Ahmedabad-1

Qutstandings Pavyables

From : 01/04/2014 To : 25/09/2014

Name B.No Amt |Dys
AMBIKA HARDWARE RANI

01/04/14 OoP 18280. 00 | 177
02/04/14 0004 48566. 00 | 176
04/04/14 0022 8000. 00 | 174
09/04/14 0038 3374. 00| 169
11/04/14 0042 4161. 00 | 167
Total : 82391. 00
APOLLO METALS AHMEDAB

02/04/14 0012 7644. 00| 176
Total : 7644. 00
ASHOKBHAI SOKET AHMEDAB

12/04/14 ] 4230. 00| 166
Total : 4230. 00

pa3IRka pm#3 iKktneidno sebakl hff Jskl cln ya ic#l Torm8 meirpo3Rinkalne keilye

[s mauka Jpyog ikya jata hff yh irpo3RsI31 vafz, S38 vafz t4a sésme vafz wl de xkte

hf



Outstanding Billwise

Shree OMKAR Collection
Block-A, 135, 1st Floor, Sumel Business Park-Ill, Opp.
Mew Cloth Market, OJ/s. Raipur Gate, Ahmedzabad-380002
Billwise Qutstandings Report
Page No.: 1
From : 01/04/2013 To : 31/03/2014

Party B.MNo. Bills Paid Balance Days
BARGAIN BAZAR - RAMGA [RAMGHAR CAIN 06553-23104
Py 28/11/13 1500. 00 0. 00 1500. 00 (123
Total - 1500. 00 0. 0D 1500. 00

CALICUT FABRICS - CAL CALICUT
0006 SA 21/12/13 26775, 00 0. 0D 26775, 00 (100
0007 SA 25/12/13 3029400 0. 00 30294 00 (96
Total - 5706900 0. 00D 57069. 00

CAMNCELLED . -

11C 10/06/13 1.00 0. 00D 1. 00 (294

2 1C 10/06/13 1. 00 0. 00 1. 00 [224

31C 10/06/13 1. 00 0. 0D 1. 00 (224

4 1C 10/06/13 1. 00 0. 00 1. 00 [224

5I1C 10/06/13 1.00 0. 00D 1. 00 (294

Total - 5. 00 0. 00 5. 00

COOL GIRLS - TRIVANDR l .

RC 27/06/13 a. 0o 35000. 00 -35000. 00 |277

101C 29/06/13 28484 00 0. 00 2848400 [275

23 1C 16/08/13 20900. 00 0. 00 20900, 00 (227

Total - 4938400 35000. 00D 14384, 00

GYLORD - LUKHNOW LUKHNOW 0522-410878
35 1C 06/09/13 29208 00 0. 00 29208. 00 [206

Total - 29208 00 0. 00 29208. 00

kons! pa3IRka iktnebllo ka pe#3 iKtneidno sebakl hf ]Jskl irpo3Rderne keilye [s

mauka Jpyog ikya jata hf

Sale Statement — Shorted

TESTING CO.PVT.LTD.
Nr. Lal Bunalow Inside Darivaour Gate.
B/H Amkaji Temple, Dariyapur, Ahmedabad
Party Sale/Payment Statement Page No: 1
From : 01/04/2012 To - 10/04/2012
No Date Party Amount Pay Dt Paid Disc Days Agent
1 04/04/12 JIGISH TRADERS 21210. 00 6 SELF
2 04/04/12 VISHNU ENTERFPRISE 1439. 00 6 SELF
3 04/04/12 [INSTRUMENT UNIVERSAL 30450. 00 6 SELF
4 05/04/12 NESA FUMP 12502. 00 5 SELF
B0 |05/04/12 WMARABIR EXFORT & IMPORT CD. LTD454. 00 5 |SELF
61 05/04/12 FLOWELL PUMP INDUSTRIES B8973. 00 5 |SELF
A 06/04/12 PRECISION ENGINEERING WORKS 30G872. 00 4 |SELF
7 06/04/12 KISHAN ENTERPRISE 13010. 00 4 |SELF
5 |09/04z2 TOPLAND BUMBS PVT. LTD 5775. 00 1 SELF
9 10/04/12 ARHAM PUMPS 12845. 00 0 SELF
10 10/04/12 UNNATI PUMPS ENTERFRISE 5775. 00 0 SELF
11 10/04/12 MEGHDOOT PUMPS 3385. 00 0 SELF
Tota 156690. 00 0.00 0.00

kons! pa3lRko iktnemal kKl ibkrl Kkl g Aor konsesésme 3ara kKl gf skl maisk ya

vai8R irpo3Rinkalnekeilyel[s mauka Jpyog iKya jata hf



Sale Bill Return Reqister

TESTING CO.PVT.LTD.

Nr. Lal Bunglow Inside Dariyapur Gate,

B/H Ambaji Temple, Dariyapur, Ahmedabad

Sale Bill Register

Page No.: 1
From : 01/04/2012 To : 10/04/2012
Date B.No Party City Amount Disc Charges Vat Add Vat Met Amt
04/04112 oooz JIGISH TRADERS AHMEDABAD [ 21210. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0.00 0.00| 21210.00
04/04/12 0003 VISHNU ENTERPRISE AHMEDABAD 1438. 50 0.00 0. 50 0.00 0.00 1439. 00
04/04112 0oo4 INSTRUMENT UNIVERSAL VADODARA 30450. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0.00 0.00| 30450.00
05/04/12 0005 NESA PUMP AHMEDABAD | 12501. 45 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00| 12502.00
05/04/12 0001  [MARABIR EXPORT & IMPORT CO. LTD. GHAZIABAD 1453 50 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00| 1454 00
05/04/12 0oo4 FLOWELL PUMP INDUSTRIES HYDRABALO 8972.94 0.00 0. 00 0.00 0.00 8973. 00
06/04/12 0ooe FRECISION ENGINEERING WORKS ~ |AHMEDABAD | 39872, 25 0. 00 -0.25 0.00 0.00| 39872.00
06/04/12 ooar NISHA INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS AHMEDABAD | 21726. 60 0. 00 0. 40 0.00 0.00| 21727.00
06/04/12 ooos KISHAN ENTERPRISE AHMEDABAD.|  13009. 50 0.00 0. 50 0.00 0.00| 13010.00
09/04/12 0009 TOPLAND PUMPS PVT. LTD. RAJKOT 5775.00 0.00 0. 00 0.00 0.00 5775.00
10412 0010 ARHAM PUMPS AHMEDABAD | 12844 50 0.00 0. 50 0.00 0.00| 12845.00
10/04/12 oom UNNATI PUMPS ENTERPRISE AHMEDABAD 5775.00 0.00 0. 00 0.00 0.00 5775.00
10/04112 0012 MEGHDOOT PUMPS AHMEDABAD 3385. 20 0. 00 0. 00 0.00 0. 00 3385.00
Total - 178414 44 0.00 3.15 0.00 0.00| 178417. 00
ibkrl kemal prt ka irpo3Rdeynekeilyels mauka Jpyog ikya gata hff
Nr. Lal Bunglow Inside Darlyapur Gate,
B/H Ambaji Temple, Dariyapur, Ahmedabad
Sale Bill Return Detailed Register
Page No.: 1
From : 01/04/2012 To : 31/03/2013
No. |Date B.No |Party Type Qty Rate Disc Amount

1 03/05/12 D.35 [MAHABIR EXPORT & IMPORT CO.LTD. [GHAZIABAD
V-8 COUPLE CAP 20.00 5.75 0.00 117.30
Tota 20.00 0.00 0.00 117.00

2 09/07/12 D.034 |MAHABIR EXPORT & IMPORT CO.LTD. |GHAZIABAD
V-6 KIT RING RUBBER 200. 00 15.00 0.00 3060. 00
Tota 200. 00 0.00 0.00 3060. 00
Tota 220. 00 0.00 0.00 3177.00

ibkrl mall prt Kl irpo3RAaf3m kesad denekeilyels mauka Jpyog ikya jata hf




Date Wise Sale Return

TESTING CO.PVT.LTD.

Nr. Lal Bunglow Inside Dariyapur Gate,
B/H Ambaji Temple, Dariyapur, Ahmedabad

Date Wise Sale Return

Page No.: 1
From : 01/04/2012 To : 31/03/2013
Date Goods Disc Chrgs Vat [Add Vat Amount
03/05/12 117.00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 117. 00
09/07/12 3060. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 3060. 00
Total : 3177.00 0.00 0. 00 0.00 0.00 3177.00

tarlg vafz mall prt K/ 083ri deynekeilyel[s mauka Jpyog iKya jata hff

Item Wise Sale Return

TESTING CO.PVT.LTD.

Nr. Lal Bunglow Inside Dariyapur Gate,

B/H Ambaji Temple, Dariyapur, Ahmedabad

ltem Wise Sales Return

Page No.: 1
From : 01/04/2012 To : 31/03/2013
ITEM CATEGORY UNIT QTY AMT Rate |Disc
V-6 COUPLE CAP HARDWARE /P |PCS 20.00 117.30 5.750
V-6 KIT RING RUBBER HARDWARE /P |PCS 200.00 3060. 00 15.0010
Total : 220.00 3177.30 20.75

Aaf3m vafz mall prt kI 083r] denekeilyels mauka Jpyog ikya jata hf




Purchase : qrideko Igteiks! wl pkar Kkl irpo3Rdeinekeilyel[s mauka Jpyog ikya jata hff

Purchase Bill Reqister

TESTING CO.PVT.LTD.
Mr. Lal Bunglow Inside Dariyapur Gate, B/H Ambaji
Temple, Dariyapur, Ahmedabad
Purchase Bill Register

From : 01/04/2012 To : 31/03/2013 Page No.: 4
Date B.Mo |Party ITin Mo Ass.Val Tax |Add.Tax Disc Chrgs Round
12012 il VRAJ FASTNER 24072602333 3200. 0O 160. 00 D. 00 0.00 0. 0D 0. 00 3380. 00
T iy [GOPALSONS AUTO INDUSTR |07 630027 450 7500, OO 150. 00 0.70 [ 0. 00 0. 00 160, OO
THOETE L] AT ENTERPRISE 0T I 02300 7800, 00 B0, 00 0.100 0.0 0. 00 0. 00 T880. 00
T&0E T T GOPALSONE AUTO INDUSTR (07 es0027 420 Ta00. 00 150. 00 0. 10 (A 0. 00 0. 00 Tao0. OO
150812 [ae WHA) FASTNER [2407 2602323 25850. 00 1202 50 0.00 0.00 0. 00 -0.50 27142.00
180812 ] [GOPALSONS AUTO INDUSTR 07820027420 387TE0. 00 T75. 80 D.00 0.00 0. 00 .20 Je588. 00
210812 g ELCON CORFPORATION 27810305328 T2308. 40 1448 17 0.00 0.00 0. 00 0.43 T3765.00
210812 [7d MAHAEIR EXFORT & IMPOR [098e0700013 3000. 00 80, 00 0.00 0.00 U. 00 0.00 3080. 00
220812 o5 [ASHUTOSH INDUSTRIES 24075202814 3800, 00 183, 00 0.00 0.00 0. 00 Q.00 3843, 00
22012 ey HARSH NOUSTRIES 2407 I2U15E4 11128, 00 LA 0.00 0,00 [ -0.40 11084, 00
2202 |34 GOPALSONS AUTO INGUS TR [0rea00ar4e0 12000, 00 300,00 0.0 0. 00 U. 00 [ 12300, 00
0w 12 3 RONAK, INDUSTRIES 4072201534 7823, 00 381, 25 0.0 000 U -0, 25 s0ue, 00
2wlei2 3088 [RAVI ENGINEEZRING GO 4071700288 847, 00 31. 85 0.00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 18 Bee. OO
SRR GOPALSCNE AUTO INDUSTH [07030027480 15000, 00 | 300. 00 0.0 o0 0.0 .00 15300, 00 |
Total 1098024, 10 | 20085, 05 0.0a 2. 32 a0, 22 1. 56 | 1138043, 0D

qrld! ka irpo3Risgl Nafn medenekeilyels mauka Jpyog ikya jata hff yh irpo3RIs3]

vafz,538 vafz,pa3lRvalz tda sésma vaifz de xktehf

Purchase Bill Detail Reqgister

TESTING CO.PVT.LTD.
Nr. Lal Bunglow Inside Dariyvapur Gate, B/H Ambaji
Temple, Dariyapur, Ahmedabad
Purchase Bill Detailed Register
From : 01/04/2012 To : 31/03/2013 Page No.: 1
No Date B.No Party Qty Rate Disc Amount
31 02/04/12 4 DHIR SALES CORPORATIO
8 X2 MM RUBBER O RIN 10000. 00 0.36 0.00 3672.00
5X2.5MMRUBBER O R 2000. 00 0.40 0.00 816. 00
74 X 3.5 MM RUBBER O 160. 00 4.05 0. 00 660. 96
PACKING & FORWADING 1.00 10. 00 0.00 10. 20
Total : 5159. 16 0.00 0.16 5159. 00
40 02/04/12 199 TRIMURTI CIRCLIPS
12 MM EXTERNAL CIRCLI 10000. 00 0.26 0. 00 2641. 80
16 MM EXTERNAL CIRCLI 5000. 00 0.35 0. 00 1785. 00
25 MM EXTERNAL CIRCLI 8000. 00 0.52 0.00 4226. 88
28 MM EXTERNAL CIRCLI 3000. 00 0.77 0. 00 2356. 20
55 MM INTERNAL CIRCLI 1000. 00 2.31 0.00 2356. 20
62 MM INTERNAL CIRCLI 1000. 00 2.73 0.00 2784. 60
90 MM INTERNAL CIRCLI 1000. 00 7.07 0. 00 7211. 40

qgrld! ka irpo3RAaf3m kesad deynekeilyef[s mauka [Jpyog iKya gata hff



Date Wise Purchase

TESTING CO.PVT.LTD.

Nr. Lal Bunglow Inside Dariyapur Gate,
B/H Ambaji Temple, Dariyapur, Ahmedabad

Date Wise Purchase

From : 01/04/2012 To : 10/04/2012

Date Qty [tem Amt Net Amt

02/04/12 41162. 00 28546. 16 28546. 00
03/04/12 50. 00 3281.25 3281.00
04/04/12 2804. 00 27113.48 27113.00
05/04/12 3000. 00 5197. 50 5197.00
06/04/12 16. 00 924.00 924. 00
07/04/12 10000. 00 3150. 00 3150. 00
08/04/12 510. 00 5087. 25 5087.00
09/04/12 1242. 00 5196. 90 5197.00
Total : 58784. 00 78496. 54 78495. 00

qgridl ka irpo3Rtarlg vafz deyne keilye [s meau ka Jpyog ikya jata hf tarlg vafz

iktnemal Kl qgrldl kil gl ]Jskl ng t4a wav kIl rkm kesad ka irpo3Rdeya ja xkta hf

Item Wise Purchase

TESTING CO.PVT.LTD.
MNr. Lal Bunglow Inside Dariyvapur Gate,
B/H Ambaji Temple, Darnyapur, Ahmedabad
Item Wise Purchase
From - 01/04/2012 To : 050452012

item Qty Anvg_Rt Armount
12 MM EXTERNAL CIRCLIP 10000, 00 . 26 2641. 80
156 MM EXTERNAL CIRCLIP 5000. 00 a. 35 1785. 00
25 MM EXTERNAL CIRCLIP 8000. 00 0. 52 4226, 88
28 MM EXTERNAL CIRCLIP 3000. 00 a. 77 2356. 20
3/8 X 36MM M.S. STUD 3000. 00 1. 65 5197. 50
5 X 25 MM RUBBER O RINGS 2000. 00 a. 40 816. 00
5M16 X 1.25 INCH HEX BO S50. 00 52. 50 3281. 25
55 MM INTERMAL CIRCLIP 1000. 00 2. 31 2356. 20
&2 MM INTERMNAL CIRCLIP 1000. 00 2. T3 2784, 60O
T X 3.5 MV RUBBER O RING 160. 00 405 GE0. 96 |
8 X 2 MM RUBBER O RINGS 10000. 00 . 36 3672. 00
S0 MM INTERMNAL CIRCLIP 1000. 00 T. 07 7211. 40
CURRENT TRANSFORMER S500. 00 28. 57T 14285, 00
PN .C.INSULATED TAP 1/2 aed4. 00 4. 75 4719, 60
PMW.C. INSULATED TAP 1/2 432 00 3. 80 1887, 84
PMW.C. INSULATED TAP 3/4 33&. 00 4. 80 1777. 44
PMW.C. INSULATED TAP 3/4 672, 00 5. 75 4443, 60
PACKING & FORWADIMNG 2. 00 17. 46 35. 12
Total : AT016. 00 147, <0 54138. 39

Aaf3m vafz qrldl deinekeilyel[s mauka Jpyog ikya jgata hff Al0r vh Aaf3m

pa3lIRkepas seqrldl Kkl ]Jskl gankarl yh irpo3Rseimll xKt! hf

konsl/



Qutstanding Payable

TESTING CO.PVT.LTD.
M. Lal Bunglow Inside Dariyapur Gate,
B/H Aambaji Temple, Dariyapur, Ahmedabad
Cutstandings Payables
Y 9 ¥E Page No.: 1
From : 01/04/2012 To : 10/04/2012
[Farty Tty Bl At Fald Bal Amt
DHIR SALES CORPORATION DELHI
090412 22 5197. 00 628. 00 4569, 00
Total 5197. 00 628. 00 4569, 00
MNATIONAL INDUSTRIES AHMEDABAD
01,/04/12 OP 411766, 00 0. 00 411766. 00
Total 411766, 00 0. 00 411766 00
PRAKASH ENGINEERS AHMEDABAD
01/04/12 OP 284. 00 0. 00 284 00
Total : 284. 00 0. 00 28400
WAIKUNTH ENTERPRISE AHMEDABAD
01/04512 oP 294 00 0. 00 294 00
Total : 294, 00 0. 00 29400
WENUS ENTERPRISES BHARATPUR
01/04/12 OoOP 52794 00 46570. 00 6224 00
Total : 52794, 00 46570. 00 6224_ 00
Total - 470335, 00 47198, 00 A23137. 00

qgrld! kesmy konsl pa3lRko iKtna pok3 cékana bakl hff Jskl irpo3Ryha sedey xkte
hf

Outstanding Payable Billwise

K.AMIT TEXTILE
Shop No. 1, Prakash Building,
Kalupur Kot Ni Rang, Ahmedbad-1
Billwise Outstandings Payable Report
From : 01/04/2011 To : 31/03/2012
Party / Date B.No Due Dt B.Amt Paid Bal Amt
AASHISH TEXTILE
01/04/11 811 01/04/11 28554, 00 0.00 28554, 00
TBI09/1 712 TBI0G/T1 £1398. 00 0.00 £1398. 00
17/09/11 708 17/09/11 50788. 00 0.00 50788. 00
Total ; 130740. 00 0.00 130740. 00
AMAR SONS
22110111 1407 22/10/11 3487.00 0.00 3487. 00
20/01/12 1992 20001112 40443. 00 0.00 40443. 00
Total - 43930. 00 0.00 43930. 00
AMBAJI TEX
03/01/12 80 03/01/12 3257100 0.00 32571.00
Total - 3257100 0.00 32571. 00
ANERI TEXTILE
1207711 612 12007711 8129300 0.00 81293. 00
Total : 81293.00 0.00 81293.00

kons! pa3lRko iktnebllo ka pe3 ckaneka bak! hff ]Jskl masik ya vai8R irpo3Rdeine
keilyel[s mauka [Jpyog ikya jata hff



Agent Wise Purchase

TESTING CO.PVT.LTD.
Nr. Lal Bunglow Inside Darlyapur Gate,
B/H Ambaji Temple, Dariyapur, Ahmedabad
Purchase Bill Register Agent Wise Page No.: 1
From : 01/04/2012 To : 10/04/2012
Date B.No Party Tin No Item Amt Tax |Add.Tax Amount
02/04/12 4 DHIR SALES CORPORATION 5159. 32 0.00 0.00 5159. 00
02/04/12 199 TRIMURTI CIRCLIPS 23387.00 0.00 0.00 23387.00
03/04/12 T/0015 [SHREEJINUT -BOLT & HARDWARE ~ [24070601283 3281.50 0.00 0.00 3281.00
04/04/12 T0004 |FAIRDEAL SALES 24072801815 3665. 56 0.00 0.00 3665. 00
04/04/12 TO003 |FAIRDEAL SALES 24072801815 9163. 40 0.00 0.00 9163. 00
04/04/12 01 ZYTOCH PUMPS & CONTROLS FVT. LD 14285. 00 0.00 0.00 14285. 00
05/04/12 1 RONAK INDUSTRIES 24075201534 5197.00 0.00 0.00 5197. 00
06/04/12 4 KAMPANWALA INDUSTRIES (24075201148 924. 00 0.00 0.00 924. 00
07/04/12 123 VIRAL CORPORATION 24070700930 3150. 00 0.00 0.00 3150. 00
08/04/12 16 AMI ENTERPRISE 24072702300 5087. 00 0.00 0.00 5087. 00
09/04/12 22 DHIR SALES CORPORATION 5196. 80 0.00 0.00 5197. 00
Total : 78496. 58 0.00 0.00 78495. 00

Konsesétsma ke3ara konsl pa3lRkepas seiktnemal kI qrldl K1 g ]sk/ irpo3Rderne
keilyel[s mauka [Jpyog ikya jata hff

Tax Reports : 39 ko #gteswl pkar keirpe3Rdeinekeillye[s mauka Jpyog ikya jata hff

Form 201 A

TESTING CO.PVT.LTD.
Mr. Lal Bunglow Inside Dariyapur Gate, B/H Ambaji
Temple, Dariyapur, Ahmedabad
G.5.T. Tin No. 24070600745 Dt. 28/09/2005
Sales Tax Repart : All Bills For : VAT 4+1%

From : (10472012 Te : 30/0452012

Inv No. inv Date MName ReNo. Hz=n Code Amount Tax
(oot 20T NATIOHAL TNDUSTRIES ZE0TZ60TE5E T3E70. 00 155 16
OO0z (EHEEE b [JIGIEH TRADERS 22074100063 2000, 00 EO3. 00
[o[o{k] BEEN VISHND ENTERFRISE

0004 CELE INSTRUMENT UNIVERSAL

D005 0504112 NESA PUMP

0008 D8/04/12 PRECISION ENGIMNEERING 7

o007 Da/04/12 MISHA INDUSTRIAL PRODU  [24072702007

0008 CELERH KISHAN ENTERPRISE 240726022320

0002 CELEH CASH

000g CELE TOPLAND PUMPS PVT. LTD [240971802065

0010 10/04/12 [ARHAM PUMPS 24072203776

0011 10/02/112 UNMATI PUMFS ENTERFPRIS [240T2601033

001z 10/0=/12 MEGHDOQOT PUMPS 22075201215

0013 11/0412 MADHUR ENTERFPRISE 24072300875

0002 120412 CASH

0014 14/04/12 MESA PUMP 24073100852

0015 18/02112 SABAR FUMPS PVT. LTD. 24075700321

ik TOmEZ NESA FUNF 2T ST0085E

[ ZIETT WMEGHDOTT PUNMPE 2AITE20TITE

oo1e 24/04/12 MAN ENTERPRISE 24075603428

[a]vel] Z0/0ET [JAYDEEF SALES AGENCY 20760737

0021 28/04/12 INDI& ELECTRICAL & ENG 22070300204

0022 272 UNMATI PUMPS ENTERPRIS [24072601033

0024 270412 SHREE BHAWANI ENTERFPR [24072601251

0025 28/04/12 SABAR PUMPS PVT. LTD. 24075700321

Total 217311.00 260244 217311 228176. 55

[s mauka Jpyog ibkrl kesmy iktna Aor iks pkar ka 389 [Mgaya gya hff ]Jskl irpo3R

deynekeilyel[s mauka Jpyog ikya jata hff



(1) Tax Invoice : fs mauka Jpyog isTR3O bllo KI irpe3Rdeine keillyeikysa jata hff

(2) Retail Invoice : fs mauka Joyog ir3d bilo Ki irpo3Rdeinekeilyeikya jata hf

(3) All Invoice : fs mauka Jpoyog 30 t4a ir3d bl dono KI irpe3Rdeynekeilye[s mau

ka Jpyog ikya jata hf

CST Sales

TESTING CO. PVT.LTD.
Nr. Lal Bunglow Inside Dariyapur Gate, B/H Ambaji
Temple, Dariyapur, Ahmedabad
G.5.T. Tin No. 24070800745 Dt. 28/05/2005
CST Sales Report For : VAT 4%

From : 010412013 To - 08M2i2013 Page No.:1

Inv Mo. (Inv Date Party Tin Name State HSH Amount CST Total [Formtype

00T [UEs TTERIEIET BATRRANG FLAST GUIARAT J857. 50 THH AL TOVET 4%

O E IR WEAT GARMENTS GUIARAT REL-T JFIAL] JELIOTVET 4%

M0 |02 WEAT GARRENTS GUIARAT RELLVIE 1350.00 e VAT IR

0002 |DBMD4i13 PARTH ENTERPRISE GUARAT 43847 80 1846.00|  51080. 0D VAT 4%

0001 |04iD5i13 |8MBICA MARBAL ART GUARAT 344,40 140.00 3662, 00 |VAT 4%

0004 D405 1452585283251 [BAJARANG PLAST GUIARAT 14400. 00 576.00|  15120.00 [VAT 4%

0005 ISMBICA MARBAL ART GUJARAT 2176.00 87.00 2285, [0 |VAT 4%

Tatal 0.00| 109845 10 4385.00| 115126.00

pr pdt ibkrl ke38 Kkl irpo3Rdeinekeilyels mauka Jpyog ikya jata hf



Sale Tax Monthly Summary

TESTING CO.PVT.LTD.
Mir. Lal Bunglow Inside Dariyapur Gate, BA/H Ambaji
Temple, Dariyvapur, Ahmedabad
EZ.5.T. Tin HNo. 24070500745 Dt. 28/09/2005
MMonthily Sales Tax Swummary

From : 01/042012 To @ 317032013

Tye Rate |Month Arveoaant Tax |Add. Tax Total

RETAIL - VAT 4-+19% 5 IO 250132 10100, DD 505, 00 0. D 10505, OO0
'TAY_—‘-‘-":'-- =19 5 ey e 207211. OO0 10280. 55 0. D 21757 1. 55
TA — WAET 1252 15 DT 250132 23 70E. 00 2558, 35 0. D 27285, 35
RETAIL - CST 29 (2 0= 213 10222 DD 204 <4 0. OO 10428 £4
A - CS5T 2% =2 DT 25132 31 15. 00 82, 30 O. oD 217 7. 30
I;‘_ 5 D51 2513 A7, 00 203 7. 50 0. D 42Xy87. 50
- T = 5T 25132 502 OO0 4780, 10 0. D Be=52. 10
1l 15 D51 2513 208 OO0 214, 7O 0. D 2412 FO
=2 D51 2513 115, 00D 2. 30 O. oD 117. 30
5 a1 213 FRS52F. S0 187aE. 38 0. D +41503. 87
5 a1 25132 1257 er. OO ey 89, 95 0. D 1422586, 85

15 a1 255132 3455 OO0 0. D fel=2=ro

=2 a1 250132 11831. DD 0. D 11583,

5 o a3 47518, OO 0. D GoERE.
L= rEE T e 210523 00 0. D 221049, 15
15 o213 1028, 0D O. oD 1282, FO
=2 o213 S84 OO0 0. D S781. 88
=2 rEE T SO0 OO 0. D 2080, 0o
i OEL1 2013 S0, 00D 0. O S0. 00
5 DELT 25132 VOIS0, O 0. oD 10S747T. 50

5 DEL 2132 12483 1. S0 0. D EER N

15 DEL 1 25132 2ver. 20 0. D 11288,

=2 IOELT 25132 2830 OO0 0. D f=i=2=T-"N

5 e 25132 10535, 00D O. o0 115071

5 e 25132 2208112 75 0. D 237418,

15 DELT 255132 8550 OO0 0. D [==F=N

=2 e 25132 - 50 0. D 274

S T 2013 =] 0. D 1 8E25.

5 101213 . 25 0. o0 L o

15 T 2013 =] 0. D S2P3.

=2 T 2013 - 10D 0. D 11287,
ol 0 0. D F13E2ZE. 81

ibkrl pr Bgayegye38 kKl irpo3Rdeinekeilyels

Form 201 B

mauka Jpyog

ikya jata hf

TESTING CO.PVT.LTD.
Mr. Lal Bunglow Inside Dariyapur Gate, B/H Ambaji
Temple, Dariyapur, Ahmedabad
G.5.T. Tin No. 24070600745 Dt. 28/09/2005
Sales Tax Report : All Bills For : VAT 4+1%

From : 01/04/2012 To : 30/04/2012
inv Date Name RcNo. Hsn Code Amount Tax Add Tax
0027 NETICHAL NCUOSTRIES DZ07Z60T185E TIETD 00
0270272 JIGISH TRADERS TE0T 400063 200100
(SN EE el VISANUT ENTERFRISE O7IG0 1400 T370. 00
04/D4/12 INSTRUMENT UNNERSAL 26000. 00
D5/04/12 A PUMP
0a/04/12 CISION ENGINEERING
00212 NISHA INDUSTRIAL PRODU
DB3/D4/12 KISHAN ENTERPRISE
023/D4/12 CASH
09/D4/12 TOPLAND PUMPS PVT.LTD
10/04/12 ARHAM PUMFS
100412
100412
11/04/12
1204112
14/04/12 A FUMP
18/04/12 SABAR PUMPS PVT. LTD
TG04TT 5
PUMPE
MAN ENTERFRISE
10240. 00 433. & 11322, 00
UNMATI PUMPS ENTERPRIS 320D. 00 158
27/D4/12 'SHREE BH ANI ENTERPR |24072601251 3402. 00 138
23104112 SABAR FUMPS PVT. LTD 24075700221 3000. 00 120 30.00
217211. 00 2602 44 21731

qrild! kI 39 irpo3Rdeynekeilyels mauka Jpyog ikya gata hf



CST Purchase

TESTING CO.PVT.LTD.
Nr. Lal Bunglow Inside Dariyapur Gate, B/H Ambaji
Temple, Dariyapur, Ahmedabad
G.5.T. Tin No. 24070600745 Dt. 28/09/2005
CST Purchase Repart For : VAT 441%
From : 0110472012 To ; 31103/2013 Page No.: 3
Inv Na. (Date Farty Tin IBce Name State HSN Amaount Tax Total |Type
G RAJFAETNER GUIARAT 25550, 10 THIH T HVET &%
HH CAGTE02aTd [RERUTOEH NOUETRIES GUIARAT 3060, 00 16310 L WVAT TR
o RE g R HERSH INCOETRIES GUIARAT 11125, 00 55040 A AT &%
33 4575201534 RONAK (INDUSTRIES GUJARAT T8.25. 00 38125 8006, 25 VAT 4+1%
2088 RAVI ENGINEERING CO. GUJARAT 837. 00 31.85 B85 55 [VAT 4+1%
Total 440708, 24 22035.47| 462745.84
pr pdt qrid! ka irpo3Rdeynekeilyels mauka [Jpyog ikya jata hff
Purchase Tax Monthly Summary
TESTING CO.PVT.LTD.
Nr. Lal Bunglow Inside Dariyapur Gate, B/H Ambaji
Temple, Darivapur, Ahmedabad
G.S.T. Tim No. 24070600745 Dt. 28/09/2005
Monthly Purchase Tax Summary
From : 01/04/2012 To : 31/03/2013
Tax Rate |[Month Amount Tax |Add Tax Amount
- ] 04512413 14285 00 0. 00 o. O 14285 00
WAT 4+1% 5 0412413 852972 80 2518. 92 529, 73 B665121. 45
WAT 4+1%% =1 051213 40053, 00 1502, 12 400. 53 42055 65
WAT A4+1% S 06/ 12/13 110407 37 4416 26 1104 0O7F 115927 70
WAT 4+1%% =1 OFr12/13 TaT36. 00 3149 42 F87¥. 35 82672 Tr
AT A+71%% S o8/ 12/13 82636. &0 3305. 47 826. 37 86768 44
WAT 4+1%% =1 OSr12/13 55904 50 2636. 18 559. 05 59199 83
WAT 12 542 5% 15 04512413 14525 20 1815. 65 363. 13 16703. 98
WAT 12.5+2_5%0 15 O3S/ 12/13 3591. 00 448 85 89. To 4129 65
WAT 12 542 5% 15 oO8MM12/13 10848 00 1356. 00 271. 20 12475, 20
WAT 12 542 5% 15 OSy12/13 3456. 00 432, 00 86 40 3974 40
CST 2% 2 0451213 109969, 00 1832, 82 356, D6 112168, 35
CST 2% 2 0512413 19776, 00 329. 60 55. 92 20171. 52
CST 2% 2 O MM12/13 95374, 00 1589. 57 317,91 o9rF281. 48
CST 2% 2 OrFrf 1213 115680, &0 1928, 00 385. 60 117994, 20
CST 2% 2 o8M112/M13 95910 00 1815, 17 32303 98848 20
CST 2% 2 OSr12/13 1716158, 40 2860. 31 572, 06 175050, 77
Total : 1096743 57 31836. 37 T248. 68 1135828, 62

qgrld! kesmy ikKtna Alr

deinekeilyel[s mauka Jpyog ikya gata hff

iks pkar ka 389 [Ngaya gya hE]Jskl miisk ya vai8R

irpo3R



Purchase Bill Lump sum

TESTING CO.PVT.LTD.
Mr. Lal Bunglow Inside Dariyapur Gate, B/H Ambaji
Temple, Dariyapur, Ahmedabad
Reports
From : 01/04/2012 To : 31/03/2013

B.No |Party [Tin Mo Taxfree |Taxable Disc Chrgs Round | Met Amt
138 FAIRDEAL SALES 4072601815 0.00| 3874 40 0. 00 0. 00 -0 40 3874.00
[T HARSH IRDUSTRIES T 00| 488548 [N [N -0 38 400500
TE80  |RAVT ENGINEERING CO 0.00| 336000 0.0 0. 100 0. 00 3390. 00
71 VRATFASTNER U.00| 36000 0. 170 0.0 0.0 3300. 00
0 GOPALSOMS AUTO INDUSTR 0.00 0. 00 0.00 0. 00 T650. 0O
[22 [AMI ENTERFRISE 0.00 0. 00 0.00 0.00 1680. 00
51 GOFALSOMS AUTO INDUSTR 0.00 0. 00 0.00 0,00 T650. D0
i [VRAJ FASTNER 0.00 0. 00 0. 00 -0 50 27142.00
2 GOFPALSOMS AUTO INDUSTR 0.00 0. 00 0.00 0.20 3ob560. 00
8 ELCON CORPORATION 0.00 0. 00 0.00 0.43 73755. 00
i MAHAEIR EXPORT & IMPOR 0.00 0. 00 0. 00 0.00 3080. 00
5 IASHUTOSH INDUSTRIES 0.00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 3843.00
[ad T HARSH INDUSTRIES 0.00 0. 00 0. 00 -0.40 11684.00
i GOFPALSOMS AUTO INDUSTR 0.00 0. 00 0.00 0. 00 5300. 00
(313 RONAK INDUSTRIES 0.00 0. 00 0.00 -0.25 B008. 0O
7088 |RAVI ENGINEERING CO 0.00 0. 00 0.00 0. 15 669. D0
i GOFALSOMS AUTO INDUSTR 0.00 0. 00 0. 00 0.00 15300. 00
oial 19585 0TI I g . 0T T80 | 1187352 00

It a company is registered with sales tax dept as a lump sum tax payable firm still it
has to submit the purchase bill details to the government for that purpose this report can be
used to get the purchase figures for the given time period.

Sale Purchase Tax Summary (Vat computation Report)

TESTING CO.PVT.LTD.
Nr. Lal Bunglow Inside Dariyapur Gate, B/H Ambaji
Temple, Dariyapur, Ahmedabad
G.S.T. Tin No. 24070600745 Dt. 28/09/2005

Sales Purcase Tax Summary
From : 01/04/2012 To : 31/03/2013 Page No.: 1
Bk |Code Name Type Value Tax |Add Tax Amount
PU |11 . -14285. 00 0.00 0.00| -14285.00
PU [12 VAT 4+1% -440710. 37 | -17628.38 | -4407.09 | -462745. 84
PU |14 VAT 12.5+2.5% -32420. 20 -4052.53 | -810. 51 -37283. 23
PU |16 CST 2% -609328. 00 -9749. 24 | -2437. 31| -621514. 55
SA 1 . RETAIL 50. 00 0.00 0. 00 50. 00
SA |2 VAT 4+1% RETAIL 347549. 50 13901.98 | 3475.50| 364971.97
SA |2 VAT 4+1% TAX 1154384. 50 46175. 38 | 11543. 85| 1212219. 97
SA |4 VAT 12.5+2.5% TAX 53320. 20 6665. 03| 1333.01 61320. 23
SA |6 CST 2% RETAIL 45314. 50 755. 24 151. 05 46221.73
SR [6 CST 2% RETAIL -3115.00 -51.92 -10.38 -3177.30
Tota 500760. 12 36015. 56 8838. 11 545777. 98

qrld! Aor ibkrl kesmy iKtna 389 wrnpat/ ho rha hEt4a iKtna 39 bajar mese J2rane ka

bakl! hf skl irpo3Rdeynekeilyels mauka [Steal ikya jata hf



Registers . rifS’r ik irpo3Rdeynet4a skl iph3 inkalnekeilyel[s mauka Jpyog iKya jata
hE

Cash Book

Nr. Lal Bunglow Inside Dariyapur Gate,
B/H Ambaji Temple, Dariyapur, Ahmedabad
Account Statement For : CASH Page No.: 1
From: 01/04/2012 To : 31/03/2013
DATE Ref No Bk PARTY DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
01/04/12 OP |OPENING BALANCE 27304. 00 27304. 00 |Dr
27/08/12 |0 PY |BHAVESH FASTNERS 0.00 903. 00 26401. 00 |Dr
31/08/12 |0 RC [N.K. FASTNERS 550. 00 0.00 26951. 00 |Dr
08/09/12 |0 RC |PEVASHISH MOTOR REWINDING 3160. 00 0.00 30111. 00 |Dr
**Transaction Total 31014. 00 803.00
***Closing Balance Dr. 30111.00
**TOTAL AMOUNT 31014. 00 31014. 00
kx Kkl qatavhl denekeilyel[s mauka Jpyog ikya jata hff
TESTING CO.PVT.LTD.
MNr. Lal Bunglow Inside Dariyapur Gate,
B/H Ambaji Temple, Dariyapur, Ahmedabad
Account Statement For - STATE BANK OF INDIA Page Mo 1
From - 01/04/2012 To : 10/04/2012
DATE RefNo Bk |PARTY DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
01/04/12 OF |OPENMING BALANMCE 130485. 00 130485, 00 |Dr
03/04/12 340365 PY  |UMA ENGINEERING CO. 0. 00 17010. 00 113475, 00 |Dr
03/04/12 340367 PY |TRIMURTI CIRCLIPS 0. 00 10690. 00 102785, 00 |Dr
03/04/12 340368 PY  |DHIR SALES CORPORATION 0. 00 31850. 00 T0935. 00 |Dr
03/0412  |340369 PY |[ELCON CORPORATION 0.00 8018. 00 62917. 00 |Dr
05/04/12 163 RC  |JARVIND PUMP PVT. LTD. 20000. 00 0.00 82917. 00 |Dr
THE AHMEDABAD MERC. CO. OP. BANIK
07/04/12 340370 PY  |KAMPANWALA INDUSTRIES 0. 00 924. 00 81993. 00 |Dr
09/04/12 631572 RC |KAMLESH TRADING 25186. 00 0.00 107179. 00 |Dr
JIV
09/04/12 EP |BANK CHARGES 0. 00 110. 00 107069. 00 |Dr
KAMLESH TRADING CHEQUE INTERQITY CHARGE
10/04/12 (283593 RC [INSTRUMENT UNIVERSAL 30450. 00 0. 00 137519. 00 (Dr
SB.IL
“**Transaction Total 206121. 00 68602. 00
“*Closing Balance Dr. 137519, 00
“*TOTAL AMOUNT 206121. 00 206121. 00

bk Kl qatavhl denekeilyel[s mauka Jpyog iKya jata hff ijJssebk S38m#3 kesad

Apna bdbs ck ikya jJa xKkta hf



Receipt Reqgister

Nr. Lal Bunglow Inside Dariyapur Gate,
B/H Ambaji Temple, Dariyapur, Ahmedabad
Page No.: 1
From: 01/04/2012 To : 30/04/2012
No. |Date Receipt Acc Name Narration 1 Chg No Amount
42 |05/04/12 [STATE BANK OF INDIA ARVIND PUMP PVT. LTD. AHMEDHSBABMEDABAD MERC. CO[{53 BANK 20000. 00
45 |09/04/12  |STATE BANK OF INDIA KAMLESH TRADING RAJKOT [J]V/ 631572 25186. 00
43 [10/04/12 |STATE BANK OF INDIA INSTRUMENT UNIVERSAL VALGIBRA 283503 30450. 00
44  |11/04/12 |STATE BANK OF INDIA PRECISION ENGINEERING WORKS /BIMEDABAD 416 24447 .00
1 25/04/12  |STATE BANK OF INDIA ARHAM PUMPS AHMEDABAD |S.B.|. 211906 25000. 00
3 25/04/12  |STATE BANK OF INDIA PERFECT PUMP PARTS AHME[JAEADIJAY CO.OP BANK LTD]6Q97 3266. 00
4 25/04/12  |STATE BANK OF INDIA TEXPIN BEARINGS LTD. RANP[RRO B. 3481 1554. 00
5 27/04/12  [STATE BANK OF INDIA UNNATI PUMPS ENTERPRISE FHIERDRMEWBMAN CO. OP. BAMMS8752 4816. 00
Tota 134719. 00
kD Aavk ka irpo3Rdeinekeilyels mauka Jpyog ikya ja xKta hf
TESTING CO.PVT.LTD.
Nr. Lal Bunalow Inside Darivapur Gate,
B/H Ambaji Temple, Dariyapur, Ahmedabad
PAYMENT BILLWISE Page No.: 1
From : 01/04/2012 To : 16/04/2012
No Date Fayment Party MNarration 1 Chqg no Amount
Tola [03/04/12 |STATEBANK OF INDIA  [UMA ENGINEERING CO. 340365. 00 17010. 00
Tota [03/04/12 [STATEBANK OF NOIA  [TRIMURTI CIRCLIPS 340367. 00 10650. 00
Tota [03/04/12 [STATEBANK OF NDIA |DHIR SALES CORPORATION 340368. 00 31850. 00
[Tota [03/04/12 |STATE BANK OF INDIA  |[ELCON CORPORATION 340369. 00 8018. 00
[Tota [07/04/12 |STATE BANK OF INDIA  [KAMPANWALA INDUSTRIES 340370. 00 92400
Tota [12/04/12 |STATEBANK OF INDIE  [NAGMANI FASTNER 340371. 00 14901. 00
Tota [16/04/12 |STATE BANK OF INDIE  |[CALIBER ENGINEERING 340373. 00 3780. 00
Tota [16/04/12 STATE BANK OF INDIA SHREEJ NUT -BOLT & HARDWARE 340374. 00 22943, 00
Tota [16/04/12 |STATE BANK OF INDIA  [VIKAS ENGINEERING WORKS 340376. 00 29336. 00
Ola |16/04/12  |STATE BANK OF NDIA  |[SAHAJANAND INDUSTRIES 340377. 00 21754 00
ofa 3403710. 00| 161206. 00

kons! pa3lRko iktnl rkm ckaf ]ska ptk inkalnekeilyels mauka Jpyog ikya jata



Receipt Register Bill wise

Shree OMKAR Collection
Block-A, 135, 1st Floor, Sumel Business Park-Ill, Opp.
MNew Cloth Market, O/s. Raipur Gate, Ahmedabad-380002
RECEIFT BILLWISE Page No.: 1
From : 01/04/2013 To : 31/03/2014
Mo. Date Receipt Party Narration 1 Chq no Amount
Tola [27/06/13  |KOTAK MAHINDRA BANFK [COOL GIRLS - TRIVANDRUM - 14{KERALA] 0. 00 35000. 00
11 02/07/13 KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK [KRIPA TEXTILES - KOLKATA
10/06/13 [ 41138+ 0- 0- 1234 = 39905
Tota 563034, 00 39905. 00
30 25/07/13 KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK |RADHAS - PUTTUR SYMDICATE BANK
17/06/13 |7 37587+ 0- 0- D= 37587
Tota 228712, 00 37587.00
17 KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK [MANJU SYNTEX - KOLLAM TMB BANK
14 71681+ 0- 0- 0= 71681
15 54121+ 0- 0- D= 54121
17 48389+ 0O- 0- D= 4835839
Tota 703710. 00 174191. 00
2 14/08/13 KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK [RAJESH KUMAR & SONS - JAMSHEDPUR
O 3 13 32885+ 0- 0- 967 = 31918
Tota 0. 00 31918.00

konsl! pa3lRkepss seikitnl Aavk hff t4a vo konsebll kesamnehff hf ]skl irpo3R

inkalnekeilyel[s mauka Jpyog ikya gata hff

Payment Reqister Billwise

Shree OMKAR Collection

Block-A

, 135, 1st Floor, Sumel Business Park-Ill, Opp.

Mew Cloth Market, O/s. Raipur Gate, Ahmedabad-380002

RECEIFT BILLWISE Page Mo 1
From - 01/04/2013 To : 31/03/2014
Mo Date Receipt Party Marration 1 Chq no Amount
Tota [27/06/13  |KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK [COOL GIRLS - TRIVANDRUM - 14[KERALA) 0. 00 35000, 00
KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK |KRIPA TEXTILES - KOLKATA
G 47139+ 0- 0- 1234 = 39905
563034, 00 38905. 00
KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK |RADHAS - PUTTUR SYHDICATE BANK
7 37587+ D- 0- 0= 37587
228712. 00 37587. 00
17 10/08/13 KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK [IMANJU SYNTEX - KOLLAM THB BAMK
30/07/13 14 71681+ 0- 0- 0= 71681
21/07/13 15 54721+ 0- O- 0= 547121
D1/08/13 17 45389« 0- 0- 0= 48309
Tota 703710. 00 174191. 00
2 14/08/13 KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK |RAJESH KUMAR & SOMS - JAMSHEDPUR
06/07/13 13 32885+ D- 0- 967 = 31918
Tota 0. 00 31918. 00

konsl! pa3IRko konsebll kesamneikitna pe#3 ikya skl

Jpyog ikya jata hf

irpo3Rdeyne keilyeyh mauka



Income Reqister

TESTING CO.PVT.LTD.
A/151, Vadand no khacho, Bihari Mill Cross Road, Nr.
Swaminarayan Temple, Khokhara, Ahmedabad-380 005

From : 01/04/2013 To : 09/12/2013

Page No.: 1
No. Date Income Acc Name Narration 1 Chq no Amount
1 01/04/13 |SALES A/IC ALLINES VALVES PVT 0 15001. 00
2 05/04/13 [SALES A/IC AMAZ ENTERPRISE AH 0 1500. 00
3 10/04/13  |SALES A/IC ANIL LIMITED AHMED 0 2000. 00
4 10/04/13  |SALES A/C AQUA ENGINEERING A 0 30000. 00
5 15/04/13 |SALES A/C BENGAL PIPE FITTIN 0 4500. 00
8 20/04/13 |SALES A/IC BHARAT ENGINEERING 0 6500. 00
7 30/04/13 |SALES A/IC EMPRESH STEEL INDI 0 65000. 00
8 05/05/13 |SALES A/C GOL ENGINEERS AHME 0 5400. 00
9 05/05/13 |SALES A/IC HIREN VALVE PVT. L 0 9500. 00
10 [05/05/13 [SALES A/C [ SON ENGIMECH AHM 0 7800. 00
11 |10/05/13 |SALES A/C KAY BOUVET ENGINEE 0 54600. 00
Tota 201801. 00

Income meik gr o#3ri ki irpo3rRdeynekeilye[s mauka Jpyog ikya jata hff

Expense Reqister

TESTING CO.PVT.LTD.
A/151, Vadand no khacho, Bihari Mill Cross Road, Nr.
Swaminarayan Temple, Khokhara, Ahmedabad-380 005

From : 01/04/2013 To : 09/12/2013

No. [Date Expense Acc Name Narration 1 Chgno Amount
1 05/04/13 |PURCHASE BENGAL PIPE FITTIN 0 6540. 00
3 |15/04/13 |PURCHASE MECHWELL ENTERPRIS 0 84600. 00
4 |20/04/13 |PURCHASE METTLE VALVES MFG. 0 64500. 00
2 |10/05/13 |PURCHASE M/S. SHREE CHALTHA 0 8400. 00
5  [25/05/13 [PURCHASE NISHI ENGINEERS AH 0 4500. 00
6  [30/06/13 |PURCHASE NUNDLAL INDERCHAND 0 8400. 00
Tota 176940. 00

Expense mekl gl 083rl ka irpo3Rdeynekeilyefs mauka Jpyog ikya jata hf




Journal Voucher Reqister

TESTING CO.PVT.LTD.
AM151, Vadand no khacho, Bihari Mill Cross Road, Nr.
Swaminarayan Temple, Khokhara, Ahmedabad-280 005
RECEIPT BILLWISE
From : 01/04/2013 To : 09/12/2013

No. |Date Acc Name Narration Dr Amoun Cr Amount
1 05/04/13 AMAZ ENTERPRISE

AMCO BANK .. 0.00 1520. 00

NISHI ENGINEERS .. 0.00 6500, 00

PELICAN VALVES & ENGIN .. Q. 00 5000. 00
Tota 1520. 00 0. 00
2 05/04/13 AMAZ ENTERPRISE ..

AMCO BANK .. 0. 00 1520. 00

MNISHI ENGINEERS .. 0.00 6500. 00

PELICAN VALVES & ENGIN .. 0.00 S000. 0D
Tota 6500. 00 0. 00
3 05/04/13 AMAZ ENTERPRISE -

AMCO BANK . 0.00 1520. 0D

MNISHI ENGINEERS . 0.00 5500. 0D

PELICAN VALVES & ENGIN . 0.00 S000. 0D
Tota 9000. 00 0. 00
Tota 17020. 00 0. 00

Jgnrl vaJcr meik gf 083rl Kka irpo3Rinkalnekeilyels mauka Jpyog iKkya gata hff

Daybook Print

20 DAY BOOK FROM 01/04/2012 TO 31/03/2013 B\
&
Show
‘ From Date |w04f2mz | TO ‘wnaxzma ‘ @
Close
PARTICULARS DEBIT PARTICULARS CREDIT ﬂ

01/4prf2012 Opening Balance 27304.00

PU PURCHASE 28546.16| PU DHIR SALES CORPORATION 5154.00

PU TRIMURTI CIRCLIPS 23387.00

P PURCHASE CHARGES 0.16

Closing Bal 27304.00

Total 55850.18 Total: BRE50.16
03/Apr/2012 Opening Balance 27304.00

PU PURCHASE 3281.25/PU SHREEJINUT -BOLT & HARDWARE 3281.00

Py DHIR SALES CORPORATION 31650.00 PU PURCHASE CHARGES 0.25

PY ELCON CORPORATION 8018.00] P STATE BANK OF INDIA E7568.00
Y TRIMURTICIRCLIPS 106490.00
Py UKA ENGINEERING CO 17010.00

Closing Bal 27304.00

Total 98153.25 Total: 95153.25
04/Aprf2012 Opening Balance 27304.00

PU PURCHASE 27113.48|PU FAIRDEAL SALES 12828.00

34 JIGISH TRADERS 21210.00/ PU ZYTOCH PUMPS & CONTROLS PAVT. LTD. 14285.00

A WVISHNU ENTERPRISE 1439.00|PU PURCHASE CHARGES 0.48

SA INSTRUMENT UNIMERSAL 30450.00] SA SALES AC 53098.50 j

rogmd denekeilyels mauka Jpyog ikya jata hf



Fas Reports :

Ledger

TESTING CO.PVT.LTD.
Nr. Lal Bunglow Inside Dariyapur Gate,
B/H Ambaiji Temple, Dariyapur, Ahmedabad
Account Statement For : FLOWELL PUMP INDUSTRIES Page No.: 1
HYDRABAD ANDHRA PRADESH /
From : 01/04/2012 To : 31/03/2013
Date Ref No. Bk. Particulars Debit Credit Balance Crdr
OPENING BALANCE 37230. 00 37230. 00 [Dr
05/04/12 0004 SA |SALES A/C 8973. 00 46203. 00 |Dr
21/06/12 146144 RC |STATE BANK OF INDIA 38000. 00 8203. 00 |Dr
25/06/12 0020 SA SALES A/C 3420. 00 11623. 00 |Dr
30/06/12 0021 SA SALES A/C 199700. 00 211323. 00 [Dr
30/06/12 0022 SA SALES A/C 41050. 00 252373. 00 |Dr
13/07/12 146169 RC [STATE BANK OF INDIA 8203. 00 244170. 00 |Dr
17/07/12 146169 RC [STATE BANK OF INDIA 8203. 00 235967. 00 |Dr
31/08/12 JV FLOWELL PUMP INDUSTRIES 1200. 00 237167. 00 |Dr
31/08/12 JV FLOWELL PUMP INDUSTRIES 1200. 00 235967. 00 |Dr
***Transactions :Dr: 5 Cr: 4 254343. 00 55606. 00
***Closing Balance Dr. 235967. 00
**TOTAL AMOUNT 291573.00| 291573.00

qatavhl deynekeilyels meauka [Stoal ikya jata hff yh qatavhl bk S3af I sedeyne ko

imlgl/

T Ledger
TESTING CO.PVT.LTD.

Nr. Lal Bunglow Inside Dariyapur Gate,
B/H Ambaji Temple, Dariyapur, Ahmedabad

Account Statement For : FLOWELL PUMP INDUSTRIES Page No.: 1

From : 01/04/2012 To : 31/03/2013

V.NO DATE PARTICULARS Cr [V.NO DATE PARTICULARS Dr
25 |RC|21/06/12  |STATE BANK OF INDIA 38000. 00 OPENING BALANCE 37230. 00
55 |RC|13/07/12  |STATE BANK OF INDIA 8203.00 |61 |SA|05/04/12 |SALES A/C 8973.00
49  |RC[17/07/12  |STATE BANK OF INDIA 8203.00 |65 |SA|25/06/12 |SALES A/C 3420.00
2 JV[31/08/12  |FLOWELL FUMP INDUSTRIES  1200. 00 |81 |SA|30/06/12 |SALES A/C 199700. 00
82 |SA|30/06/12 |SALES A/C 41050. 00

2 JV[31/08/12 |FLOWELL PUMP INDU 1200. 00

Transaction Total Dr: 4 55606. 00 Transaction Total 254343. 00
Closing Bal. Dr. 235967. 00
Total 281573. 00 Total 291573. 00

i§Js trh Jpr kI qatavhl inkall Js trh [s mauka [Steal ikya jata hff [smeqatavhl

]2ra”l bk S3af 1 sedeneko imlgl/



Ledger With Item Detail

NATIONAL INDUSTRIES

Ci4 Krishna Gopal Estate, Forge &
Blower Comp. Naroda Road, Ahd-23

ITEM DETAILS LEDGER OF FLOWELL PUMP INDUSTRIES

FPage No.: 1
From : 01/04/2012 To : 31/03/2013
V.NCOIDATE B.NO., PARTY DEBIT CREDIT| BALANCE
OPENING BALANCE 52280, 00 52280, 00 Dr
I 21/04/12 0006 SA[SALES A/C 45495 97775, 00 Dr
T8 A 9B X 16 RUDBER BUSH 1053 - PLS. 17 - 182502
B0 X 72 % 7 RUBBER NECKRING 1008 - PLS . 22 . 67554
T8 50 MM JOINT SLEEVES 2000-PLS - 7. 1428
550 MM JOINT SLEEVES 1200 - PLS- 8. 979.2
PACKING & FORWADING 1-00- 150- 153
= 21/04/12 RC|STATE BANK OF INDIA 70000 [ 27775, 00 |Dr
2 03/05/12 10010 SA[SALES A/C 14107 41882, 00 |Dr
TO X B0 X 10 MBBER NECKRING 98- PLs - 21- 106006
T5 X 36 X 10 RUBBER BUSH 459 - FLS - 16 - mui
T3 X 36 X 16 RUBBER BUSH 299 - FLG- 17- 5154
PEACKING & FORWADING 1-00- 50- 51

Aaf3m Kl ivgt kesad qatavhl denekeilyel[s meauka [Steal ikya jata hf konsl! pa3IR

ko kons! Aaf3m Kkl ibkrl kI vh yeirpo3Rsepta cll xkta hff

Bill Wise Ledqger

Shree OMKAR Collection
Block-A, 135, 1st Floor, Sumel Business Park-Ill, Opp.
Mew Cloth Market, O/s. Raipur Gate, Ahmedabad-350002
Account Statement For : HINDUSTAN GARMENTS - NAGRPUR Page No.: 1
MNAGPUR MAHARASHTRYA / DIRECT
From - 01/04/2013 To : 31/03/2014
DATE Rel Mo Bk PARTY DEBIT CREDIT BALAMNCE
0104513 opP OPENING BALAMNCE 0. 0o 0. oo Cr
19/06/13 1z SALES AMC 49725 00 0. 00 49725, 00 Cr
25/06/13 T3 SALES AMC 48613 00 0. 00 98338, 00 Cr
02/07/ 13 [0 SALES AfC 38408. 00 0. 00 136746, 00 Cr
310713 1z SALES AMC 46481. 00 0. 00 183227. 00 Cr
08/08/13 T3 SALES AMC 48128 00 0. 00 231355. 00 Cr
13/08/13 [0 SALES AfC 43860, 00 0. 00 275215. 00 Cr
19/08/13 T3 SALES AFfC 56005. 00 0. 00 331220. 00 Cr
200813 000255 RC KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK (S.0.C.) 0. 00 49725, 00 281495, 00 Cr
Against Bill No 8
BANK OF BARODA
B. &8 Bill Paid : 4972500
B.9 Bill Paid - 48613.00
200813 000255 RC KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK (5.0.C.) 0. 00 48613, 00 232882 00 Cr
Against Bill No 9
BANK OF BARODA
B. &8 Bill Paid - 49725 .00
B.9 Bill Paid : 48613.00
(09709713 [o3 SALES AMC 44900. 00 0. 00 277782 00 Cr
10/09/13 D00Z256 RC KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK (S.O.C) 0- 00 38408, 00 2359374 00 Cr
Against Bill No 12
BANK OF BEARODA
B. 12 Bill Paid : 38408.00
B. 16 Bill Paid - 46481 .00
bl vafz kI g OB3rl kI qatavhl denekeilyel[s mauka Jpyog ikya gata hff




Account Ledger Digging

S ACCOUNT LEDGERS DIGGING E\
For: 4.B. BROTHERS =D 0D
o
A.B BROTHERS MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 0
A00118 A.B.BROTHERS AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 0
A00T17 AP ENGINEERING WORKS AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 0
A00016 ACCOUNTING CHARGES 0
A00028 ADVERTISMENT EXP 0
A00144 ADVERTISMENT EXP. PAYABLE -17500
A00070 AGHARIA ELECTRICALS PVT LTD KANCDAR GUJARAT 626
A00008 AMI ENTERPRISE AHMEDABAD GUJARAT -13419
A00064 AMRITSAR ENGINEERING WORKS AMRITSAR PUNJAB 609
A00108 AQUATICS AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 0
A00062 ARHAM PUMPS AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 78374
A00096 ARVIND ELECTROPUMPS(100 EOU DIVISON) AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 0
AQ0063 ARVIND PUMP PAT LTD AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 25705
A00017 BANK CHARGES 0
‘ A00135 EHAGYODAY TRADING CORPORATION AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 0 v
< >
Opening Balance 0 Closing Balance :-200

iksl wil pa3IRkKI qatavhl deytedete]s jgh sekol sara krnekeilyel[s mauka Jpyog

ikya jata hff

Ledger Daily Summary
TESTING CO.PVT.LTD.

Nr. Lal Bunglow Inside Dariyapur Gate,
B/H Ambaji Temple, Dariyapur, Ahmedabad

DAILY SUMMARY OF FLOWELL PUMP INDUSTRIES

From: 01/04/2012 To : 31/03/2013

DATE DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE

01/04/12 37230. 00 37230. 00 (Dr
05/04/12 8973 46203. 00 (Dr
21/06/12 38000 8203. 00 |Dr
25/06/12 3420 11623. 00 |Dr
30/06/12 240750 252373. 00 |Dr
13/07/12 8203 244170. 00 |Dr
17/07/12 8203 235967. 00 |Dr
31/08/12 1200 1200 235967. 00 |Dr
TOTAL 291573. 00 55606. Q0 235967. 00 |Dr

roJ - broj Kl qatavhl deinekeilyel[s mauka [Steal ikya jata hff



Ledger Monthly Summary

TESTING CO.PVT.LTD.

Nr. Lal Bunglow Inside Dariyapur Gate, B/H Ambaji
Temple, Dariyapur, Ahmedabad
MONTHLY SUMMARY OF CASH
From : 01/04/2012 To : 31/03/2013

DATE DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE

01/04/12 27304. 00 27304.00 (Dr
04/12/13 10605. 00 0.00 37909. 00 Dr
05/12/13 21577. 00 59486. 00 Dr
06/12/13 34638. 00 0.00 94124. 00 Dr
07/12113 40212. 00 134336. 00 Dr
08/12/13 109698. 00 903. 00 243131.00 |Dr
09/12/13 118171. 00 0.00 361302. 00 |Dr
10/12/13 5465. 00 366767. 00 |Dr
TOTAL 367670. 00 903. 00 366767. 00 |Dr

konsemah ko iktnemal ki ibkrl kil gl ]skl irpo3Rdeinekeilyels mauka Jpyog

ikya jata hff

Group Ledger
TESTING CO.PVT.LTD.

Nr. Lal Bunglow Inside Dariyapur Gate,
B/H Ambaji Temple, Dariyapur, Ahmedabad

GROUP LEDGER OF SUNDRY DEBITORS Page No.: 1

From : 01/04/2012 To : 31/03/2013
DATE BILL NO. PARTICULARS DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE

*** AGHARIA ELECTRICALS PVT. LTD

KANODAR GUJARAT
01/04/12 OPENING BALANCE 626. 00 626. 00 |Dr
TOTAL 626. 00 0.00 626. 00 |Dr

“AMRITSAR ENGINEERING WORKS
AMRITSAR PUNJAB

01/04/12 OPENING BALANCE 609. 00 609. 00 |Dr
02/07/12 IC  |KASAR INCOME 50. 00 658. 00 (Dr
30/09/12 JV  |AP. ENGINEERING WORKS 1800. 00 1141. 00 |Cr

TOTAL 659. 00 1800. 00 1141. 00 |Cr

gp vafz qatavhl inkalnekeilyel[s mauka Jpyog ikya jata hff [smeOksad swl géhk
t4a vparl Kl iph3 inkal xKtehf



City Wise Ledger

TESTING CO.PVT.LTD.

Nr. Lal Bunglow Inside Dariyapur Gate,
B/H Ambaji Temple, Dariyapur, Ahmedabad

GROUP LEDGER OF AMRITSAR Page No.: 1

From : 01/04/2012 To : 31/03/2013
VOUC|DATE BILL NO. PARTICULARS DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE

** AMRITSAR ENGINEERING WORKS
AMRITSAR PUNJAB

01/04/12 OPENING BALANCE 609. 00 609. 00 Dr

2 02/07/12 IC  |KASAR INCOME 50. 00 659. 00 Dr
3 30/09/12 JV  |AP.ENGINEERING WORKS 1800. 00 1141.00 [Cr
TOTAL 659. 00 1800. 00 1141.00 |Cr

iksl wl Ok siI3] vafz t4da swl s/31 kI qgatavhl inkalnekeilyel[s mauka Jpyog iKya

Jata hf
TESTING CO.PVT.LTD.
Nr. Lal Bunglow Inside Dariyapur Gate,
BfH Ambaji Temple, Dariyapur, Ahmedabad
GROUP LEDGER OF DELHI Page No.: 1
From : 01/04/2012 To : 31/03/2013
VOUCDATE BILL NO FARTICULARS DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
" DHIR SALES CORPORATION
DELHI DELHI
01/04/12 OPENING BALANCE 42942 00 42942 00 |Cr
31 02/04/12 4 PU |PURCHASE 5159.00 48101. 00 |Cr
3 03/04/12 340368 PY |STATE BANK OF INDIA 31850. 00 16251.00 |Cr
33 (090412 22 PU |PURCHASE 5197.00 21448.00 |Cr
39 [24/0412 62 PU |PURCHASE 7466_00 28914.00 |Cr
3 27/06/12 340397 PY |STATE BANK OF INDIA 1687900 12035. 00 |Cr
TOTAL 48729.00 60764. 00 12035.00 |Cr

iJs trh siI3! kIl qgatavhl inkall jatl hf ]Js trh S38 va[z qatavhl inkalnekeilye[s

mauka Jpyog ikya jata hf



Stock Reports : ssk ko #gteiks! wi pkar kI qatavhl inkalnekeillye[s mauka Jpyog
hota hf

Stock Ledger

TESTING CO.PVT.LTD.
Nr. Lal Bunglow Insage Daryapur Gate,
BH Ambap Tempie, Daryapur, Ahmedabad

Stock Ledger Page No.: 1
From - 01042012 To - DS0472012

[V MO [DATE |Em [FRRTT ] ouT EELAMGE |
OPENING STOCK 1221084, 9EQ
RS O L AT T ] TS558 00|

% B [T TE <] R SRRSO AT 10000, D00 Toa122%, 9ED
R [T TR P T SRR CUR AT e 2000, OO0 Toaasod. WEn |
% I (o -V ] O AL E S TR o] TE3oooE DEl
(1o -TE ] ¥, OO0 T e T
I TR I =Tl 1000, 000 TE 4200, OB |

0 el T el TRIMOR T GRS Ty M o] T e -]
40 [ooodnz [TRIMURTT CIRCLIRS 1000, boo TR43200. D80 |
40 [ooodnz TRIMURTI CIRCLIFS H000. 000 TR48226. OED |
-y I (o T 0 ™ T e il IRCL 1004, 000 TodEeen, ooy |
s I (-4 -V PO [TRIMORTI CIRCUPS 000, 000 ToRoE. OED
40 [l R el PO [TRIMURTI CIRCLIFS 10000, 000 12822268, 980
1 0=idan 2 Pl [SHREEA MUT -S50LT & HARCANARE 53. 000 12682278, QED
1 O4i0am 2 S8  |IWGISH TRADERS 1. 000 | 1282275, 880

iksl wl Aaf3m kI qatavhl inkalnekeilye[s mauka Jpyog ikya jata hff ijsse
kons! Aaf3m kha seAal Alr iksko bel vo yha septa cl xkita hff

Stock Summary

TESTING CO.PVT.LTD.
Mr. Lal Bunglow Inside Dariyapur Gate,
Bi'H Ambaji Temple, Danyapur, Ahmedabad
Stock Summary - Category - O RINGS
From - 201122012 To : 317032013

ITEMAME MAME UNIT OP.STK. I ouUT Bal

10 2 MM RUSBER © RIM PCS -500. 00 0. 00 C. 0o - 500. DO
14 MM PVWC O RINGS FPCS - 2500. 00 0. o0 0. oo - 2500. 00
14 X 25 MM RUSBER O R FPCS 500. 00 0. o0 0. oo 5D0. 0O
15 X 1.5 MM RUSBER O R FPCS 5000. 00 0. o0 o.ao 5000. 00
15 X 3.0 MM RUBBER O R FCS 1600, 00 0. o0 0. a0 1500. 0O
18X 2 MM FEUSBER © RIM SCS 2000. 00 0. 0D 0. 00 2000. 00
22 35 MM RUSEER O R E==3 200. 00 0. 0D 0. 00 200. 00
240 X 3 MM FUBEER © R B3 50, 00 0. 0D 0. 00 50. 00
25 % 3 MM RUSBER © RN SCS 50. 00 0. 00 0. 00 50. 00
25 % 5 MM RUSBER © RIMN SCS 200. 00 0. 00 0. 00 200. 00
28 % 2 MM RUSBER © BRI ECS 200. 00 0. 00 0. 00 20000
28 ¥ 3 RUSBER O RING ECS 1000. 00 0. 00 0. 00 1000 00
20 X 3.5 MM RUBBER O =] <00, 00 0. o0 0. Qg 400. 00
[30 ¥ 2 MM RUSBER O FIMN B 100, 0o 0. 00 0. 00 100. OO
24 X 3.5 MM RUBBER O R [==] S0, 00 0. o0 0. ag 50. 00
[ 4% 7.5 RUSEER O NG FLs 100, 00 0. 00 0. 00 100. OO
40 X 5 RUBBER O RING FCS 100, 00 0. 00 0. 00 100. DO
47 3 3 Ml RUSHER O BN Fos 100, O 0. o0 0. o0 T00. U0

konsl Aaf3m ka iKtna S3ok hff konsl Aaf3m ka iktna xruka S3ok t4da iktnl qrid/

Alr iktnl ibkrl Kkl g Alr iktna bdbs bakl hf ]Jskl irpo3Ryha sedey xktehff



Party Wise Stock

TESTING CO.PVT.LTD.
PARTY WISE STOCK SUMMARY
From: 01/Aprf2012 To : 31/Mar/2013

CODE  [ITENAME NAME UNIT QP.STK. [N ouT BALANCE
10000092 {050 HP.HPSPD.PUNMP PCS 0.00 0.00 120.00 -120.00
10000220 [V-6 M.S_ENDLAMINATION 137 X 72 PCS 0.00 0.00 300.00 -300.00
10000283 [V-8 PUMP SPAIRS  (SET) PCS 0.00 0.00 1.00 -1.00
10000284 [PACKING & FORWADING 00 0.00 0.00 2.00 -2.00
10000313 | 70 X 100 X 10 OIL SEALS PCS 0.00 0.00 12000 -120.00
10000639 | 7050 RING TERMINAL ENDS {4-6) PCS 0.00 0.00 20.00 -20.00

T otal 0 0 563 -563

iksl wl Ok pa3IRko isl&3 krke]skesad kons! Aaf3m kI Meve Kl gf ]skl irpo3R

yha sede xktehf

MIS Reports : Managerial information reports misk vafz iks! wi pkar keirpo3Rdene ke
idyel[s mauka Jpyog ikya gata hff

Interest Calculation

TESTING CO.PVT.LTD.
Nr. Lal Bunglow Inside Dariyapur Gate,
B/H Ambaji Temple, Dariyapur, Ahmedabad
INTREST CALCULATION LEDGER OF FLOWELL PUMP INDUSTRIES Page No.: 1
From: 01/04/2012 To : 31/03/2013
DATE PARTY DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE DAY INT.Dr. INT.Cr.
01/04/12 OPENING BALANCE 37230.00 37230. 00 |Dr
05/04/12 SA |SALES A/C 8973. 00 46203. 00 |Dr 4 51.00
21/06/12 RC [STATE BANK OF INDIA 38000. 00 8203.00 [Dr | 77 1218. 37
25/06/12 SA |SALES A/C 3420. 00 11623. 00 (Dr 4 11.24
30/06/12 SA |SALES A/C 199700. 00 211323. 00 (Dr 5} 19.90
30/086/12 SA |SALES A/C 41050. 00 252373. 00 (Dr 0 0.00
13/07/12 RC [STATE BANK OF INDIA 8203. 00 244170. 00 (Dr 13 1123. 58
17/0712 RC [STATE BANK OF INDIA 8203. 00 235867. 00 (Dr 4 334.48
31/08/12 JV |FLOWELL PUMP INDUSTRIES  1200. 00 237167.00 [Dr | 45 3636. 48
31/08/12 JV |FLOWELL PUMP INDUSTRIES 1200.00 | 235867. 00 (Dr 0 0.00
31/03/13 212 | 17131.85
***Total 291573.00| 55606. 00 23526. 90 0.00
*~Closing Balance Dr. 235967. 00 23526. 90

kiIsl wl pa3lRo iktnemal Kkl ibkrl KiI g Alr pe#3 kesmy ko[ pa3IRivlb kreto [ske

Wag Kl g trl ka irpo3Rinkalnekeilyels mauka Jpyog ikya gata hf



pa3iRkelyay Kl g trl ka irpo3Ridvs 3uidvs inkalnekeilyef[s meauka Jpyog iKya

Jata hff

iktnemal kI qrldl t4a iktnemal k! ibkrl

nekeilyels mauka Jpyog ikya jata hff

Interest Calculation Credit day Wise

TESTING CO.PVT.LTD.
Nr. Lai Bungiow inside Dariyapur Gate,
B/H Ambaji Temple, Dariyapur, Ahmedabad

GROUP INTREST CALCULATION LEDGERS OF SUNDRY DEBITORS Page No.: 1
From - 01/04/2012 To : 31/03/2013
DATE PARTY DEBIT  |CREDIT BALANCE DAY [INT Dr INT Cr
=** ACHAR|A BIECTH CALS PVT. LTD
01/04/12 OFEN NG BALANCE 626 00 52600 Dr
01/04/12 O osi ng Bal ance 626.00 Dr (364 |78.04
** ANF TSAR BENG NEER NG WIRKS
01/04/12 OFEN NG BALANCE 609. 00 609.00 Dr
02/07/12 I C KASAR | NOOWE 50.00 659.00 Dr 92 |1%9.19
30/09/12 AVH. BENG NEEH NG VWRKS 1800.00 1141.00 Cr [90 [20.31
31/03/13 182 71.12
***Tot al 659. 00 [1800.00 0.00 71.12
**|d osing Bal ance Q. 1141. 00 -31.62

Monthly Sale Purchase Summary

TESTING CO.PVT.LTD.

Nr. Lal Bunglow Inside Dariyapur Gate,
B/H Ambaji Temple, Dariyapur, Ahmedabad

Sale Purchase Monthly Summary

From : 01/04/2012 To : 05/04/2012

MNTH SAAMT PUAMT
01/04/12 220530. 29 186783. 43
01/05/12 92051. 30 59951. 82
01/06/12 380341. 17 199874. 18
01/07/12 2872. 50 192340. 97
01/08/12 468. 30 180157. 84
01/09/12 2400. 30 244382. 00
Total : 698663. 86 1063490. 24

kil gl skl misk ya vai8R irpo3Rinkal




Monthly Item Wise Sale (Oty)

TESTING CO.PVT.LTD.
Mr. L3l Bunglow Inside Danyapur Gate
B/H Ambaji Temple, Dariyapur, Ahmedabad
Maonth Wise [tem Wise Sale Quantity
From - 01/04/2012 To - 31/03/2013
Flame Total Apr May Jun July Aug Sep O Mow Dec Jan
10 MM PV.C. O RINGS 6800.00( 3400.00 3500. 0D
10 X 2 MM RUBBER O RI 96100 00 [ 24500. 00 | 12100. 0O 21500.00 | 4000.00 | 25000.00 | 9000. 0D
1T X Z MW RUBEER O R EO0. 00 20000
TIMNM PVC O RINGS 300. 00 00.TT
TITXIMWMRUEEER G R 100. 00 T00. 0T
T K I RUBEER O RIN 500 00 50000
12 X 4 MM RUBBER O RI 1000. 0D 1000. 00
14 MM PVC O RINGS 6000. 00 3000. 00 3000. o0
14 ¥ 2.5 MM RUBBER O 2500.00( 2000.00 300. 00 200_00
14 X 3 MM RUBBER O RI
15 X 1.5 MM RUBEBER O 1000. 00 1000. 0D
15 X 3.0 MM RUBBER O
30 X 4 MM RUBEER O RI 05. 00
5 ¥ 2 MM RUEBBER O RIN 25.00
6 ¥ 1.5 MMRUBBER O R 5000. 00 5000. 00
6 ¥ 2 MM RUBBER O RIN 5000. 00 1000. 00
6 X25MMRUBBEROR
65 X 3.5 MM RUBBER O
4 ¥ 2 MM RUBBER O RIN 33000 00 | 10000. 00 1000.00 | 2000.00 | 2000. 00
T 2 MW RUBEER O RIN Toi00. 00 | Z3000. 00 SO00. OO 7000 00| 72000- 00 TO0CC. 00
62 X Z MW RUOBECR O R JE00- 00 1600 00 200 0
Total JCIIIE 00 | oZ700. 00 | 39874, 00 | 70300, 00 | 45450, 00 | 25000 00 | 43000, 00 | 24000, 00 0. 00 0. T0 [N ]

konsemah mekons! Aaf3m Kl iktnl ibkrl ki gf Jski QuUantity kesa4 ka irpo3R
inkalnekeilyel[s mauka Jpyog ikya jata hf

Monthly Item Wise Sale (Amt)

TESTING CO.PVT.LTD.
Nr. Lal Bunglow Inside Dariyapur Gate, B/IH Ambaji
Temple, Dariyapur, Ahmedabad
Month Wise Item Wise Sale Amount

From : 01/04/2012 To : 31/03/2013

Mame Taotal Apr May Jun July Aug Sep Oct Mow Dec Jan
V-3 KIT RING RUBBER 1387020 BA2E.00| 26a7.70( 468410

Vg WS ENDLANTRATID S368. 00 3305, 00

V-3 RUSEER CUF E SR KFE ] T58. 12 435380

V-3 SHAF RING STATOR Erav. 50 4830, 00 JB37. 50

V-3 WINDING CAP 14168. 51 B41.50 018.00| B3 TE B0O3.25| 2070.00 483, 00

V-3 333 BOWL 2652 00 2852. 00

V-3 PUMP SPAIRS | BE21. 24| 2021.94

V-3 RUBBER GROWMENT 1785. 50 1323.00 472,50

-3 SMAP RING STATOR 168000 16E0. 00

V-3 WINDING CAP P161.25| @8851.25 2310. 00

VIRAT - & 375,80 375,80

WAVE WASHER 1077300 TOE.00| 5925.00 3820, 00

Total 1884618, 71 [205868. 34 (123252, 30 (10003B, 0B (276520, 27 (254423, OF [363677. 09 (198222 11 0.00 0.00 0.0

konsemah mekons! AA[3m Kl iktnl ibkrl kI g ]Jskl! rkm kesad Kl irpo3Rinkal

keilyel[s mauka Jpyog ikya jata hf



Monthly Item Wise Purchase (Oty)

TESTING CO.PVT.LTD.
Mr. Lal Bunglow Inside Dariyapur Gate
B/H Ambaji Templs, Dariyapur, Ahmedabad
Month Wise [tem Wise Sale Quantity
From : 01/04/2012 To : 314032013
Fame Apr May Jun Sep Oct Mow Dec Jan
10 MM PV.C. O RINGS 340000
10 X 3 MM RUBBER O RI 24500.00 | 12100. 00
TT X I MW RUBEER O Rl B00_ 00
TN PV ORINGE S00. 00
T I RUBEER ORI ]
12 X 30 RUBBER O RIM 500- 00
12 X 4 MM RUEBER O RI 1000. 00
14 MM PVC O RINGS 3000. 00 3000. 00
14 X 2.5 MM RUBBER O 2000. 00 300. 00 200.00
14 X 3 MM RUBBER O RI
15 X 1.5 MM RUBBER O 1000. 00 1000. DO
15 X 3.0 MM RUBBER O
50 X 4 MM RUBBER O RI 05. 00
5 X 2 MM RUBBER O RIN 25.00
6 X 15MMRUBBER O R 5000. 00
[FXZ WM ROEEER O RN 5000. 00 100000
6 X 2.5MMRUBBEROR
65 X 3.5 MM RUBBER O
8 X 2 MM RUBBER O RIN 22000 10000. 00 1000.00 | ©0D0.00 | 2000.00
{ IWMW HUBBER T RN THI00. 00 | Z2000_00 X SO07. 00 TE000_ 10 10000 00
L] T000. 00 2000. U0
Total J02324 00 | O8700. 0T | 309574, 00 | 70500, 00 | 45450, 00 | JE000. 00 | 43000. 00 | 29000, 00 0.00 0.0 0.0

konsemah meiktneAaf3m Kkl iktnl qrldl kI gl ]skl irpo3Rinkalnekeilyels mauka

Joyvog ikya jata hf

Monthly Item Wise Purchase (Amt)

TESTING CO.PVT.LTD.
HNr. Lal Bunglow Inside Dariyapur Gate, B/H Ambaji
Temple, Dariyapur, Ahmedabad

Month Wise ltem Wise Sale Amount

From : 01/04/2012 To : 310372013
MName Apr May Jun July Aug Sep Cet Maow Dec Jan
V-8 KIT RING RUBBER G528.00 (| 2687.70| 4684.10
V-0 W.S. ENDLAMIMATIC 3308, 00
V-0 RUBEER CUFP |- Ml 158, 12 I3 00
V-0 SHNAF RING STATOH £5I0. 00 JOIT_ 50
V-0 WINDING CAP B41.50 0O18.00| BB31.76 BD3.25 | 207E.00 822. 00
V-8 332 BOWL 2852, D0
V-8 PUMP SPAIRE | BO21.94
V-8 RUBBER GROWMENT 1322. 00 472. 50
V-8 SNARP RING STATOR 16E0. 00
V-8 WINDING CAP 685125 2310. 00
VIRAT -6 37E. 90
WAVE WASHER T9E.0D| 508500 3220. 00
Total 1684619 71 [265868. 34 |123852. 30 (100830, D8 (276529, 23 (25442305 [365877. 09 [188228. T1 0. DD 0. 00 0. 00

konsemah mekonseAaf3m kil iktnl qgrldl kI gl Jskl rkm kesad irpo3Rinkalne ke

ilyel[s mauka Jpyog ikya jata hff



Monthly Party Wise Sale

TESTING CO.PVT.LTD.
Mr. Lzl Bunglow Inside Dariyapur Gate
B/H Ambaji Temple, Dariyapur, Ahmeadabad

Month Wise Party Wise Sales

From - 01/04/2012 To - 31/03/2013

Mame Total Apr May Jun July Aug Sep Oct Mow Dec Jan
ARHAM PUMPS 72352 85| 8482.00 [ 4032.00 | 14874 378200

CASH 37e0. 00 BB2.5

CEVASRIEH MCTOR REW! [:Eri) 36 75

[CHERE SUEMERSELE FUR rGo 50 TEd. 50
CTNESHCHANDRA WINTD 2281. 95 e
[FLOWELL FUMF TNODUSTHRI gorZ od 420, 06 Saoo. 00
[GAUTAM ENTERPRISE 226. 90

[GOPALSONS AUTO INDUST 472 50 472 5D

HARESH INDUSTRIE 872000 B383.20
INDILA ELECTRICAL & EN

[JAYDEER SALES AGENCY

JIGISH TRADERS

MAHABIR EXPORT & IMPO 2753. 00

MAN ENTERPRISE 3061 95 7243, 5 5803.70 1186 50 | 15712, 16
MEGHDOOT FUMPE
MATIONAL ITHMDOSTRIES 357. 00

FESE FUMF
FERFECT FUNF FARTS
PRECISION ENGINEERING
FREME FORFS FUT_CTCC
RACHESHYAM REFERING V

FUDRARSH TOOLS

3570.00
103,

[SEREE BHAWANI ENTERP
[TECHNO INDUSTRIES LTD
ARINGS LTD.

H CAST PVT
[TOPLAND PUMPS
UMY & ENTERFRIS
UMY A PIPE & PUM
[UNNATI MECH PVT. LTD

[UNNATI FUMPS ENTERFRI

1046. 50
5775, 00 10290. 0D

1500. 45

41530 3433.50
.30 206232

a0BE4 33 B5828_08 0

Total 517767 14 [ 984B6 54 | 33781 65

konsemah mekonsl! pa3iRko iktnemal ki ibkrl kil gl skl miisk ya vaiSR irpo3R
inkalnekeilyel[s mauka Jpyog ikya gata hff

Monthly Party Wise Purchase

TESTING CO.PVT.LTD.
Nr. Lal Bunglow Inside Dariyapur Gate, B/H Ambaji
Temple, Dariyapur, Ahmedabad
Month Wise Party Wise Purchase
From : 01/04/2012 To : 31/03/2013

Mame
[NATIOMAL TNDUSTRIES

May Jun July Aug Sep Tot Nowv Deo Jan
072, 00| G008, 00

AMT ENTERFRISE 2475 00
SHUTGSH TNDUSTRIES 13533500 TresE 0
[CALTEER ENGINEERING 2007, 00 ZEET_00

CHIR SALES CORFORATIO
|ELCON CORPORATION

[HARSH INDUSTRIE
NAGMANI FASTNER

13622. DD

[SHREEJI NUT -BOLT & H
[TRIMURTI CIRCLIPS
UMA ENGINEERING CO. 17401. DD

VENUS ENTERPRISES
VIKAS ENGINEERING WOR
RICCHI ENTERPRISE
[GOFALSONS AUTO INDUST
En SEALS INDIA LIM
F.P.ENTERFRISE
FAIRDEAL SALES
KOLESHVART LOGS

60V17.00 032236. 00

12475.00 3074.00
G155 00 ©3500 00

E- HTASTHERS B0 00
[RONAK INDUSTRIES
FRATIK FOMF
VIRAL CORPORATION
A0 LA INDUSTRIES
[NEWSUN INDUSTRIES 11357. 00 3003. DO
MAHAEIR EXPORT & IMPO 30a0. 00
H PUMFPS & CONTRO 1428500
INDUSTRIES 3380 4240. 00
GINEERING CO. 3380 4020. 00
[NOOTAN ENGINEERING ©200. 00
PLAST TUBES { INDIA ) 3572. 00
VEAJFASTRER 30502. 00
[PURCHASE DISCOUNT 1. 45 -2.20 0.20 1. 67
PURCHASE CHARGES 3. 2% Z.88 4. 48 1.50 28. 48 3. 58
[Total 11360 76 208467 21 | 00352 78 [213217. 10 (20000807 (198145 28 [748776. 50 o oo 0_ 00 (111 o ag

konsemah meiktnemal Kl qrldl kons! pa3lRkepas sekl gf ]sk/ irpo3Rinkal neke
[s meauka Jpyog ikya jata hf



Transport Reports

MAHABIR EXPORT & IMPO [05/04/12 0001 BOMBAY GOLDEN
\/-6 RUBBER CUP 50x 6 318. 24

V-6 WINDING CAP 110 x 841. 50

V-6 COUPLE CAP 50x 5 293.76

Total : 1454. 00

FLOWELL PUMP INDUSTRI [05/04/12 0004 BATCO /V-TRANCE
V-8 PUMP SPAIRS  ( 1x 87 8921.94

PACKING & FORWADING 1x 50 51.00

Total : 8973. 00

PRECISION ENGINEERING [06/04/12 0006 LOCAL

5/16 X 125 INCH HE 50x 7 3780.00

5/8 X 1.75 M.S. STUD 2700 x 17718.75

3/8 X 36MM M.S. STUD 3000 x 6772.50

HAMMER 50 MM 16x 7 1209. 60

“alspo3RK! irpo3Rinkalnekeilyel[s meauka Jpyog ikya jata hf

Narration Wise Reports

Shree OMKAR Collection
Block-A. 135, 161 Floor, Sumel Business Pam-ill. Opp
Mew Clatn Market, Qus. Raipur Gale, Ahmedabad-380002
For Narration :  Credit Side
Fage Moo 1
From : 01/04/2013 To © 310032014
B.Code [Tye= Party Cd [Party Tc ‘awch Am Party Sl Narratia Sub Desc (Chg Mo Chq Cig SWAB Marr 1 Ref no. REF_WC
1 =y C 20015 (00018 |ﬁ.2 (0001 A
1 A C X 20004 [ADD01E |1043 A
= C EfSilicy [AOTTTE III;DEIS A
= C Efii] 1] [AOOTTE 3 (0002 A
A T XT0002 |AOT0TE B30T OO0Z A
] R C [ADT00% i 40 (OO0 T A
= =) C 20002 (A00O0T 1285 B
5 A C [<=2000= [ADDOOT 1282 E
] = C 20004 [ADDO23 525 A
7 = C X 20002 (ADD023 |5 A
i A C (X E0004 [AD0007 1015 E
] =0 C 20002 [(ADTOOT SO740 (0008 B
@ = C B ADDOOT 616 B
] EA C (X 20002 ADDODOT 30730 (00D8 Gl
10 =0 C 20002 ADDOO7 17400 (0010 B
10 =5 C (20004 ADDOOT 348 Gl
11 EA [ (X =0002 ADDOOT 27375 0011 E
i1 [=A C B ADDOO7T EEl Gl
] =R C 200009 ME0002 | G (0002 A
T2 A T el ADOT ETEa0 OOT2 A
T2 A T [Nwo008  (AOO0ZH TZ30 A
T = o ti('DUZ ADOOTR G120 (oUT3 A
1 & T WOUUE  [AUOOTY T4 -
T EA T | S T [REE] &3
14 [5A ] F-C-UDE ADDO2S 5RO A
14 EA C w002 ADOU2S Eink] 0014 A
L] EA C [*=0004 ADDOOD B A
T T

irmalkkRmaS3r meilql gf irmakRka irpo3Rinkalnekeilyels mauka Jpyog ikya jata hf



Bill Wise G.P. Reports

TESTING CO.PVT.LTD.
MNr. Lal Bunglow Inside Dariyapur Gate,
BfH Ambaji Temple, Daryapur, Ahmedabad
Bill Wise G.P. Report Page No.: 1
From : 01/04/2012 To : 10/04/2012

WMo, [BNo Book Party City State Tale-Amt Cost G.P.
1 0002 SA JIGISH TRADERS AHMEDABAD GUJARAT | 21210.00 | 17355. 00 3855, 00
2 0003 SA VISHND ENTERPRISEHAHMEDABAD GUJARAT 1438. 50 1067. 50 371.00
3 0004 SA INSTRUMENT UNIVERGHDODARA GUJARAT | 30450 00 | 1428500 | 16165. 00
60 0001 SA  [DSApr2012 MAHABIR EXFORT & IWHQET IR AT U.P. 1453. 50 1060. 00 39350
61 0004 SA  [05/Apri2012 FLOWELL PUMP INDUSNIERABAD AMDHRA P 8972, 94 7874.92 1095. 02
4 0005 SA  |05/Apr2012 NESA PUMP AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 12501. 45 8722. 40 377905
5 0006 SA (s PRECISION ENGINEEFNRRNETRSBAD GUJARAT | 39872 25| 30636. 80 923545
5 0007 SA  [D8Apr2012 NISHA INDUSTRIAL PREEIMIEBABAD GUJARAT | 2172660 | 19927. 87 1798. 73
Fi 0008 SA  [D8lApri2012 KISHAN ENTERPRISEAHMEDABAD. GUJARAT 13009. 50 9277. 00 3732 50
[ 0009 SA  [D=Apri2Di2 TOPLAND PUMPS PVTRAIKOT GUJARAT 5775, 00 4875. 00 900. 00
9 0010 SA 10/Aprf2012 ARHAM PUMPS |[AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 12844 50 8790. 00 4054 50
10 0011 SA 10VAprf2012 URFMATT PUMPS ENTHRFBED ABAD GUJARAT o775, 00 3600. 00 2175.00
11 0012 SA 10/Apr2012 MEGHDOOT PUMPS |AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 3385. 20 1716. 50 1668, 70
Tota 178414 44 129187. 99 | 4922645

konsebll pr iktna gbs nfa imla hE]skl irpo3Rinkalnekeilyel[s mauka Jpyog iKya
Jata hff

Item Wise G.P. Reports

= Item Wise G.P. Report @

‘ From Date ‘ To Date For Party I For City &
[mym4re014 [2s/0972014 [ Show Print
J For State ‘ For Item ‘ For Categary I For Salesman @ H

Close Excel
dept_name item_name op_stk STKIN STROUT CLOSING E
FANCY HANDLE 0010 HANDLE 10 INCH 840000 et 0.00 840000 -1351
FANCY HANDLE 0010 HANDLE 3 INCH 2560 00 20276 -2640.00 4430 00 -922.7
FANCY HANDLE 0010 HANDLE 4 INCH 10305 60 1932579 -20100.00 4573110 -4000.2
FANCY HANDLE 0010 HANDLE 6 INCH 5136 00 613517 -15240.00 24544 00 -2967 1
FANCY HANDLE 0010 HANDLE 8 INCH 8400.00 13517 -10470.00 16800.00 -2205.1
FANCY HANDLE 001HANDLE 10 INCH 10440.00 14531 -4396.80 13620.00 -1062.1
FANCY HANDLE 001HANDLE 12 INCH 5828 40 4857.01 -3450.00 1359960 -535.8
FANCY HANDLE 001HANDLE 4 INCH 562580 14724 .41 -23148.00 39754.80 47434
FANCY HANDLE 001HANDLE 8 INCH 134960 13497 .38 -9179.02 21593.60 -24332 4
FANCY HANDLE 001HANDLE 8 INCH 8574.15 5595 31 -5305.45 19126.95 -1347 .9
FANCY HANDLE 0027 HANDLE 10 INCH 5400,00 18924 -6600.00 10800.00 -1389.2
FANCY HANDLE 0027 HANDLE 4 INCH 15705 60 9816 .27 -10800.00 34356.00 -1965.8
FANCY HANDLE 0027 HANDLE 6 INCH 8590.00 8589 24 -3600.00 19757.00 -1022.2
FANCY HANDLE 0027 HANDLE 8 INCH 11550.00 189.24 -5400.00 15750.00 -1389.2
FANCY HANDLE 0029 HANDLE 4 INCH 1216000 189,24 -1748.00 13680.00 -417.2
FANCY HANDLE 0028 HANDLE 6 INCH 14535.00 18924 -983.00 15390.00 -317.2
e = —

konsl Aaf3m pr iktna gés nfa imla hf ]Jskl irpo3Rdeynekeilyels mauka Jpyog

ikya jata hff




Final Reports : sdes si13 t4a nfa-nkxan qgata deynekeilye[s mauka Joyog ikya jata hff

Trial Balance Detail T Shape

DURU'S CREATION
©-34, arsund Floor, Shri Ghantakama Mahavie
Markst, Sarangpur, Ahmedabad - 380 002

TRAIL BALAMCE

Page Moo 1
From : D1/04/2013 To : 31/03/2014
Particulars Debit  |Particulars Credit
“OPENING STOCK 314190. 00 [*SALES ACCOUNTS, 9282711. 25
STOCHK 214790, 00 [PACKING & FORWARDING CHARGES 7354, 00
“PURCHASE ACCOUNTS 8021331, 00 [SALES AT 9646187, 00 .
PURCHASE 8021331. D0 [SALES DISC. ( 370880. 75)
EsTockw 4500-00 FMISC. MCOWE o7 76 This report shoes you all
STOCK TRFR 14400. 00 [KASAR INCOME 32B804. 00 . .
“INDIRECT EXPENSES 64, 00 [FURCHASE DISCOUNT @77, 00
R == group heads & their underlying
“MISC. EXPENSES 293284, 00 [*CAPITAL ACCOUNTS 483915. 00 .
COMMISION AIC 3258. 00 |POOJA KESWANI 483815. 00
THTEREST &/C 32700 00 [FUNSECURED LOANS 2121642, 00 Iedger In T Shape
HASAR EXPENSE 1535 00 [BHARAT HESUWARNI 635000. 00
SHOP EXP 17252. D0 [HARESH KESWARNI 418233, 00
SHOFP RENT 174000 00 [KESWAM & CO 224548 00
T.D.5 13520. 00 [KOMAL SUPPLIERS 300000. 00
“FIXED ASSETS 77125, 00 [LEE SHE 31200, 00
CAR AC 166500 00 [MAMISH KESWWANI
MOBILE 10825 00 [CURRENT LIABILITY —= 30529, 00
FINVESTMENTS B7002Z 00 [FUDIT FEES FATSLE 5000 00
LIC §7082. 00 [KISHOR HUBLIKAR 12000. 00
SUNDRY DEBITORS 4224119, 00 [TDS PAYBLE 13529, 00
EDINATH SILK PALACE 20550, 00 [*SUNDRY CREDITORS 1190982, 00
AKEHADA 27190. 00 [ANJALT TEXTILE 22262 00
AKSHYA COLLECTION 1005. 00 [CHITAN FABRICS 35483, 00
AMBICA 4554 00 [COTTON WORLD [ 157330.00)
AMRUT BOUTIOUE {2310. 00) [DEVAMNSH TEXTILE 85476 00
ARIHANT FASHION 17255. DO [DIN H K WVAGELA 22385, 00
ARJUN SONS 13215 00 [FASHION MAKER 35940 00
BARKHA GARMENTS D0 [GOYAL IMEEX 21024. 00
SAWRI .00 PAGRUTI CREATION 25665, 00
BILUSHAI 00 PTC FAS IMDIA PYT LTD. 28471, 00
CHANDANA BROTHERS TEXTILES & . 00 [KISH DHAN FABRICS &735. 00
(CHAMDNI FASHION 00 [KISHORE R MEPAL 7030. 00
CHANDRA'S - 00 [MKISHORMAL * CO 22376, 00
DIVYANIBEN - 00 [MAHESH FABLIM 29120, 00
ELEGANT DESIGNS - 00 [MANJU CREATION &025. 00
GEETA CHOICE CENTRE .00 [MARUTI CORPORATION 368773. 00
GURUMA TRADERS . 00 [MONU HAMNSARI {<240. 00)

Trial Balance Detail Vertical

DURU'S CREATION
- Floor. Shri Ghantakarn
arket. Sar 3 d - 380 CO2
TRAIL SALANCE
Page No.: 1
From : O1/04/2013 Teo : 31/03/2014
AP E I B CREDIT CESIT CREOIT SESIT CEEOIT
FOPEMNING STOCK 1 31419000 O. 00 ©. 00 0. 00 3124100. 00 0. 00
TOCTK ITZT50. 00 T. 00 T 00 T. OO0 =TITS0._ 00 T. OO
TTPURCHASE ACCOUNT 0. 00 [= =] S0S0S00. 00 e45e. 60 S021331_ 00 O. 00
=, 0. 00 0. 00 030800, 00 ] SOz 132100 0. 00
TSTOCK 1IN 0. 00 T o0 TZZICO. 00 T 00 TZITO_ 00 T. 00
Broox TR ©. 00 ©. 00 T==00_00 5. 00 T2200_00 5. 00
SFSALES ACCOUNTS ©0_00 O- 00 TISTES. 00 | 10221707, =5 T oo TZEZ7IT. 25
[FPACKING & FORWARDING 0. 00 0. OO 0. 00 e ] O 00 7 Sed. OO0
SALES AT T. 00 T. OO S2ITC2S._ 00 | TOTSSEST. OO T OO TOIGI1S7. U0
SALES DIsC. T 00 T. OO0 IS 00 =2, =25 ITOSET. 75 T. 00
SFINDIRECT EXPENSES 0. 00 0. 00 16276. 00 15612, 00 Ea=_00 0. 00
[(NSORARTE 0. 00 O. OO T&5=_00 0. OO Se=_00 O. OO0
CALCHAND MIFCWARNT ©. 00 O. 00 15812 00 15812, 00 O. 00 0. 00
[FFMISC_EXPENSES 000 T. 00 =TSO0 TITODO0. OO0 == 00 T. OO
O 00 0. OO0 JISSE OO0 OO0 IS8 CO 0. OO0
0. 00 o. 00 SZ700. 00 0. 00 IZ700. 00 0. 00
OO0 -0 STE35. U0 T 00 STE35_ 00 T 00
D. 00 0. 00 17202 00 0. 00 17262 00 5. 00
T 00 T. OO0 IOS0T0. 00 TITO00. OO0 T7EI000. 00 T. 00
(=X O_00 ©. 00 13530. 00 ©. 00 135230 00 ©. 00
TMISC_ INCOME 000 O. 00 0. =5 33781. 00 .00 33750. 75
FKASAR TNCOME O. OO0 O. OO O. OO0 SIE0%. OO0 O OO ST50%. OO0
PURCHASE DISCOUNT 0. 00 0. 00 0. D0 e77. 00 0. 00 ©77. 00
ROUND OFF O 00 O. OO0 O I5 OO0 O 25 0. OO0
FIXED ASSETS 177125 00 O. 00 G. 00 0. 00 T77 25 00 0. 00
[T AT TE=500. 00 - OO0 OO0 OO0 O_TO T 00
ARSEICE TOS=5. 00 T. OO0 T. 00 . OO TOSZS. 00 T. OO
FINVES TMENTS 0_ 00 0. 00 S709=2._ 00 0. 00 S709=2_ 00 0. 00
0. 00 .00 S70%Z. 00 O. 00 ST0TZ. 00 T. OO
UNDRY DESITORS Z028119_ 00 o. 00 = 371. 00 78178631. 00 F==2110. 00 0. 00
(ADITINATH LK PALATE O. DO o. OO S0W7S. D0 S03E55. OO 0SS0 TO O. OO0
[ADUNIK DRESS LAND S0<10_ 00 0. 00 - 00 S0410. 00 O_ 00 O. 00
ARSHADA D. 00 0. 00 S5100. 00 11000. 00 =750 00 0. 00
ERSHYA COLLECTION OO0 .0 IOT35_ 00 =130, 00 TOOS_ 00 T. 00
[ARAsicA ©_00 5. 50 =E£=_ 00 5. 00 =EE= 00 5. 00
FIRTOT SCUTRSUE O. 00 T. OO0 0710 00 FI0=0. OO0 T CO =370. 00
ATIHANT FASHION O_ 00 O. 00 1798500 0. 00 179086500 0. 00
FOUN SONS 0. 00 .00 FOO7S. 00 ZE7E0. U0 TITS_ 00 T. OO
EEUNA FASSTON T. 00 T. OO I7eI0. U0 STUS0. U0 T o0 T. OO0
ASTOSH EeiNTS 0. 00 O. 00 SOZ. 00 ZETO=. OO T o0 0. 00
ARRHA CARMERTS OO0 T. o0 ZX7E0. 00 ZE000. U0 TTe0._ 00 T. 00

This Report shows you all the group & their relative accounts in a vertical manners.
This report also includes the opening balances & Their transactional amounts
throughout the year.



Trail Balance Summary T shape

DURU'S

CREATION

C-34, ground Floor, Shri Ghantakarna Mahavir
Market, Sarangpur, Ahmedabad - 380 002

TRAIL BALANCE SUMMARY Page No.: 1
From : 01/04/2013 To : 31/03/2014

Particulars Debit |Particulars Credit
*QOPENING STOCK 314190. 00 |**SALES ACCOUNTS 9282711. 25
*PURCHASE ACCOUNTS 8021331. 00 **MISC. INCOME 33780. 75
*STOCK IN 14400. 00 **CAPITAL ACCOUNTS 483915. 00
*INDIRECT EXPENSES 664. 00 |**"UNSECURED LOANS 2121842. 00
*MISC. EXPENSES 293284. 00 **CURRENT LIABILITY ---> 30529. 00
*FIXED ASSETS 177125. 00 **SUNDRY CREDITORS 1190982. 00
*INVESTMENTS 67092. 00
*SUNDRY DEBITORS 4224119. 00
*BANK ACCOUNTS (200673. 00)
*CASH ACCOUNTS 232228. 00
**Total .. 13143760. 00 |***Total .. 13143760. 00

This gives you the result of closing balances of every group head in a T-shaped

format.

Trail Balance Summary Vertical

DURU'S CREATION
C-34, ground Floor, Shri Ghantakarna Mahavir
Market, Sarangpur, Ahmedabad - 380 002
TRAIL BALANCE SUMMARY Page No.- 1
From - 01/04/2013 To : 31/03/2014
NAME DEEIT CREDIT DEBIT CREDIT DEBIT CREDIT
**OPENING STOCK 314190. 00 0.00 0. 00 0.00 314130. 00 0. 00
“*PURCHASE ACCOUNT 0. 00 0.00| 8030800.00 9469.00 | 8021331.00 0. 00
*STOCK IN 0. 00 0.00 14400. 00 0.00 14400. 00 0. 00
**SALES ACCOUNTS 0. 00 0.00 938996. 00 | 10221707. 25 0.00| 9282711.25
“*INDIRECT EXPENSES 0. 00 0.00 16276. 00 15612. 00 664, 00 0. 00
**MISC. EXPENSES 0. 00 0.00 424284. 00 131000. 00 253284. 00 0. 0D
“MISC. INCOME 0. 00 0.00 0.25 33781. 00 0. 00 33780.75
“*FIXED ASSETS 177125. 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 177125. 00 0. 00
*INVESTMENTS 0. 00 0.00 67092. 00 0.00 670%2. 00 0. 00
“*SUNDRY DEBITORS 2038119. 00 0.00| 9803631.00( 7T61/631.00| 4224119.00 0. 00
“BANK ACCOUNTS 27807. 00 0.00| 8864199 50| 9092679 350 0. 00 200673. 00
**CASH ACCOUNTS 128527. 00 0.00 814882. 00 711181. 00 232228 00 0. 00
*“*CAPITAL ACCOUNTS 0. 00 438915. 00 0.00 45000. 00 0. 00 483915. 00
*UNSECURED LOANS 0. 00 1629622 00 1317780.00 | 1810000. 00 0.00| 2121842 00
**CURRENT LIABILITY - 0. 00 30529. 00 0. 00 0.00 0. 00 30525. 00
**SUNDRY CREDITORS 0. 00 586702.00 | 7424331.00| 8028611.00 0. 00 1190982. 00
“**Total 2685768. 00| ZG8576B. 00| 37716671. 75| 37716671. 75 | 13344433, 00 | 13344433, 00

This report gives you the opening totals, the transaction total and the closing

balance totals of each group in a vertical manner.




Profit & Loss Detail T shape

DURU'S CREATION
C-34, ground Floor, Shri Ghantakama Mahavir
Market, Sarangpur, Ahmedabad - 380 002
Profit & Loss Account Page No.- 1
From : 01/04/2013 To : 31/03/2014

Expesnes Debit |Income Credit
“"QPENING STOCK 314190. 00 |""SALES ACCOUNTS 9282711. 26
STOCK 314190. 00 |PACKING & FORWARDING CHARGES 7394. 00
“"PURCHASE ACCOUNTS 8021331. 00 |SALES A/C 9646187. D0
PURCHASE 8021331. 00 |SALES DISC. (370869, 79)
“"STOCKIN 14400. 00
STOCK TRFR 14400. 00
“"GROSS PROFIT ...... 932790. 25
“*Total ...... 9282711. 25 |""Total ..... 9282711. 25
""INDIRECT EXPENSES 664. 00 ""GROSS PROFIT ...... 932790. 25
INSURANCE 664. 00 [**MISC. INCOME 33780. 75
““MISC. EXPENSES 293284. 00 |KASAR INCOME 32804. DO
COMMISION A/C 3958. 00 [PURCHASE DISCOUNT 977.00
INTEREST A/C 32700. 00 |ROUND OFF (0.25)
KASAR EXPENSE 51835. 00
SHOP EXP 17262. 00
SHOP RENT 174000. 00
T.D.S 13529. 00
“*Net PROFIT ...... 672623. 00
““*Total ...... 966571. 00 |""*Total ..... 966571. 00

This option shows you the trading Account in T-shape and then getting the gross
profit from the trading account. It displayed the profit & loss figure & gives you the net
profit of the given time period.

Profit & Loss Detail Vertical

DURUWU'S CREATION
C-34. ground Floor, Shri Ghantakarna Mahawir
Market, Sarangpur. Ahmedabad - 350 002

FPROFIT AMD LOSS ACCOUMNT

From - 015042013 To @ 31/03/2014

Farticulars [ mi=2 =1
TSALES ACCOUNTS

FACHING & FORWARDIMNG CHARGES

SALES AT

EALES DISC

TCTOPENING STOCK 14190, 00
ETOCH 31a190_ 00
“TTPURCHASE ACCOUNTS BOZ21331. 00
FURCHASE S0=1331. 00
FSTOCK TN AAAD0. DD
ETOCHK TRER Ta4=00. 00
T GROSS PROFIT ...... Q3D TO0. 25
= Total.... Q2B 1. 25 Bosavil. 25

TEGROSS PROFIT ...
TTMISC. TNCOME I3TB0. TS
HASAR INCOME
FURCHASE DISCOUMNT
ROUND OFF

TINDIRECT EXPENSES
MSURAMCE

==

Bl

TD.S 12520 00
“““NET PROFIT .... GF2623. 00
T Total.... 966571, 00 SEESTT. 00

This report shoes you the trading account & profit & loss Account in vertical
manner.



Profit & Loss Summary T Shape

DURU'S CREATION
C-34, ground Floor, Shri Ghantakarna Mahavir
Market, Sarangpur, Ahmedabad - 380 002
PROFIT AND LOSS ACCOUNT SUMMARY Page No.: 1
From : 01/04/2013 To : 31/03/2014

Expesnes Debit |Income Credit
**OPENING STOCK 314190. 00 **SALES ACCOUNTS 9282711. 25
**PURCHASE ACCOUNTS 8021331. 00
*STOCK IN 14400. 00
***Gross Profit .... 932790. 25
***Total ...... 9282711. 25 ***Total ..... 9282711. 25
**INDIRECT EXPENSES 664. 00 ***GROSS PROFIT ...... 932790. 25
**MISC. EXPENSES 293284. 00 **MISC. INCOME -33780. 75
***Net Profit .... 672623. 00
***Total .... 966571. 00 ***Total .... 966571. 00

Here you get to view the trading account & Profit & Loss group heads for
getting the Gross profit & net profit in a very short T-shape method.

Profit & Loss Summary Vertical

DURU'S CREATION
C-34, ground Floor, Shri Ghantakarna Mahavir
Market, Sarangpur, Ahmedabad - 330 002
PROFIT AND LOSS SUMMARY

From : 01/04/2013 To : 31/03/2014
PARTICULARS AMOUNT CREDIT
*SALES ACCOUNTS 9282711. 25
*OPENING STOCK 314190. 00
*PURCHASE ACCOUNTS 8021331. 00
**STOCK IN 14400. 00
**GROSS PROFIT ...... 932790. 25
***Total ...... 9282711. 25 9282711. 25
**GROSS PROFIT ...... 932790. 25
**MISC. INCOME 3378075
*INDIRECT EXPENSES 664. 00
*MISC. EXPENSES 293284. 00
***Net Profit .... 672623. 00
***Total .... 966571. 00 966571. 00

This report gives you vertical presentation of trading account showing the gross
profit or loss of the business & then shows the P&L group heads & their cumulative
closing balance along with gross profit or gross loss to get the net profit or loss which
IS then transferred to balance sheet.



Balance Sheet Detail T Shape

DURU'S CREATION

C-34, ground Flgor, Shri Gh karna Mal
Market, Sarangpur, Ahmedabad - 330 002

BALANCE SHEET Page No.: 1

From : 01/04/2013 To - 31/03/2014

Liahilities Amount [Assets Amount
“*NET PROFIT 672623, 00 |"*FIXED ASSETS 177125. 00
“*CAPITAL ACCOUNTS 483915. 00 [CAR AC 166500. 00
FOGJA KESWAN 253915, 00 |MIOBILE 10625 00 - -
“UNSECURED LOANS 2121842, 00 ["*INVESTMENTS 67092. 00 Thls IS a WIde'y fOI IoWed
BHARAT KESWANI 535000, 00 [L1.C 57092, 00 .
FARESH KESWANI 475233, 00 |"SUNDRY DEBITORS maew | format of balance sheet which
RESWANI & CO 73 EDNATH SILK PALACE 70550 00 . .
ROMAL SUPFLIERS 300000 719000
[EE SHA 77200, [LECTION 1005 00 g Ives the group heads and thel r
MANISH KESWANI 31761, 00 [BMBICA 455400
B T s T P 21| respective account totalsina T
EUDIT FEES PAVELE 5000, 00 [BRIHANT FASHION 17665 00
KISAOR HUBLIKAR 12000. 00 |ARJUN S0 131500 Shaped fO rmatted
TS PAVELE 13529, 00 [BARKHA GARMENTS 760,00
**SUNDRY CREDITORS 1190982, 00 [FAWR 2544.00
ENJALT TEXTILE 77262, 00 [BILUEAA 10270 00
3 RANDANA BROTHERS TEX 60425 00
50845 00
159200
TEE7E 00
16427.00
TE360. 00
F1575. 00
26471, 00 |HARISH TEXTILE 10620 00
7735, 00 [FARISH TERTILE- B570.00
RISHORE R MEPA 7030, 00 [ REATION 363450 00
W KISHORMAL * CO TGI8 OWENS FASHION WORLD. 530 00
MAHESH FAELIN 29120, 00 [JAVA TRADERS 52205, 00
0. ] 547 00
EETTA. TT80.00

Balance Sheet Detail Vertical

DURU'S CREATION
-2 ground Floor, Shri Ghantakarnma Mahawvir
Markst, Sarangpur, Shmedabad - 3280 002

BALAMCE SHEET

Fromn 0 13 To - 31/03/2014
Particulars Credin Debit
**NET PROFIT GBTF2623. 00
T CAPITAL ACCOUNTS 48391 5. 00
PO s KESW AR 4533915, 00
—“UNSECURED LOANS 2121842, 00
BHARAT E35000. DD
HARESH HKESWARI 419233. 0O
HES AR & CO 2248548, DO
FOMAL SUPFLIERS SI00000. oo
LEE SH.A 21200, DD
MAMISH KESWARI S521781. 00
FFCURREMNT LIABILITY ———= 30529, 00
ALIDIT FEES PAYBLE S000. 0D
HKISHIOR HUBLIFK AR 12000. DD
TDS PAYWBLE 13520, DD

TTSUNDRY CREDITORS 1191}!}32 oo
S FJALT TEXTILE E

CHITAM FABRICS

KISH DHAM FABRICS

KISHORE H MEFAL

M. KISHORMAL * CO

MAHESH FABLIM

ML NI CREAT O

MARUTI CORPORATICR

Some People Like this type of balance sheet format given group head total and
their schedules along with in a vertical styled report format.



Balance Sheet Summary T Shape

DURU'S CREATION
C-34, ground Floer, Shri Ghantakarna Mahavir

Market, Sarangpur, Ahmedabad - 380 002

From : 01/04/2013 To : 31/03/2014
Liabilities Amount [Assets Amount
*NET PROFIT 672623. 00 |**FIXED ASSETS 177125. 00
*CAPITAL ACCOUNTS 483915. 00 **INVESTMENTS 67092. 00
*UNSECURED LOANS 2121842. 00 **SUNDRY DEBITORS 4224119. 00
*CURRENT LIABILITY ---> 30529. 00 **BANK ACCOUNTS (200673. 00)
*SUNDRY CREDITORS 1190982. 00 |**CASH ACCOUNTS 232228. 00
**Total .... 4499891. 00 [***Total .... 4499891. 00

If schedules are to be printed separately then this format is widely used to get T-
shaped presentation of group head totals to be presented as final reports of any
company.

Balance Sheet Summary Vertical

DURU'S CREATION

C-34, ground Floor, Shri Ghantakarna Mahavir
Market, Sarangpur, Ahmedabad - 380 002

BALANCE SHET SUMMARY

From : 01/04/2013 To : 31/03/2014

Particulars Credit Debit
*NET PROFIT 672623. 00

*CAPITAL ACCOUNTS 483915. 00

*UNSECURED LOANS 2121842. 00

*CURRENT LIABILITY ---> 30529. 00

*SUNDRY CREDITORS 1190982. 00

**FIXED ASSETS 177125. 00
*INVESTMENTS 67092. 00
*SUNDRY DEBITORS 4224119. 00
*BANK ACCOUNTS (200673. 00)
*CASH ACCOUNTS 232228. 00
**Total .... 4499891. 00 4499891. 00

This is a vertical presentation of group totals along with net profit & closing
stock figures.



